
SL.# Direct Seller ID Direct Seller Name Date of Joining Delisted Date State Region
1 W110822328 POONAM RAWAT 27-Apr-2021 28-Dec-2021 DELHI NORTH
2 W111167387 MOHIT KUMAR TUTEJA 02-Jun-2020 29-Dec-2021 HARYANA NORTH
3 W111985095 ASHISH KASERA 22-Feb-2021 29-Dec-2021 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
4 W1C352548 ANITA MANEK 10-Feb-2021 29-Dec-2021 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
5 W1C712672 SHILPA GARG 29-Apr-2021 29-Dec-2021 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
6 W1C731513 H RAJANI KANTH 21-May-2021 29-Dec-2021 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
7 W110280828 RAJESH KUMAR 21-Jun-2019 04-Jan-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
8 W1C1086474 KIRANJEET KAUR 30-Sep-2021 04-Jan-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
9 W3701628 MAHESH MEENA 25-Jun-2020 04-Jan-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL

10 W3936790 VIKAS TAMRAKAR 16-Jan-2018 04-Jan-2022 MADHYA PRADESH CENTRAL
11 W2578371 ANKITA GUPTA 16-Dec-2014 07-Jan-2022 MADHYA PRADESH CENTRAL
12 W1C590310 REKHA KUNWAR 26-Feb-2021 12-Jan-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
13 W1C784970 SEEMA VERMA 01-Jun-2021 12-Jan-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
14 W110930116 GAURAV BHARDWAJ 21-Dec-2020 13-Jan-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
15 W1Y0348969 MOHIT MOHIT 04-May-2021 13-Jan-2022 HARYANA NORTH
16 W1C235435 KALPESH RUPAJI TANK 09-May-2020 19-Jan-2022 GUJARAT WEST
17 W2003069 J PRABU 10-Nov-2012 19-Jan-2022 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
18 W110987497 SHIKHA ACHARJEE 27-Jan-2020 02-Feb-2022 ASSAM EAST
19 W1Y0362176 SOMA RANI 30-Oct-2021 02-Feb-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
20 W3000186 JORAVER SINGH 25-Jul-2016 04-Feb-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
21 W110955871 MONU DHALL 21-Nov-2020 10-Feb-2022 HARYANA NORTH
22 W1Y0313268 RAVI KUAMR 07-Sep-2020 11-Feb-2022 HARYANA NORTH
23 W1Y0366721 VIJAY SINGH 23-Dec-2021 23-Feb-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
24 W1443173 SHUBHAM SHARMA 25-Aug-2009 24-Feb-2022 CHANDIGARH NORTH
25 W110462999 NITESH MISHRA 21-May-2020 25-Feb-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
26 W1Y0153934 SHUBHAM GUPTA 14-Nov-2018 25-Feb-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
27 W1Y0337056 RANA PRATAP SHARMA 11-Dec-2020 25-Feb-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
28 W111986529 DHEERENDRA PRATAP SINGH 31-Aug-2021 01-Mar-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
29 W111870349 FAKIR CHAND 16-Nov-2021 10-Mar-2022 HARYANA NORTH
30 W1C1248792 NIRMALA KUMARI 14-Dec-2021 10-Mar-2022 DELHI NORTH
31 W1C814594 GURLEEN KAUR 26-Jun-2021 10-Mar-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
32 W1Y0352609 PANKAJ JAIN 29-Jun-2021 14-Mar-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
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33 W2585395 MANSI CHHABRA 26-Dec-2014 16-Mar-2022 DELHI NORTH
34 W1X1647996 KHUSHI BHUTANI 20-Nov-2021 18-Mar-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
35 W3672175 MAHESH THAKUR 07-Jun-2017 18-Mar-2022 DELHI NORTH
36 W4043628 PAPPU RAM SAINI 14-Jun-2018 18-Mar-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
37 W110299976 SUMAN DEVI 09-Oct-2020 22-Mar-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
38 W111811040 BASANTI 10-Jan-2022 22-Mar-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
39 W111975291 SUKHPAL KAUR 10-Aug-2021 22-Mar-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
40 W1Y0228960 MANISHA MUNDEL 26-Sep-2019 22-Mar-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
41 W1Y0341094 KOKILA PERUMAL 28-Dec-2020 22-Mar-2022 DELHI NORTH
42 W2997835 HARPREET KAUR 02-Dec-2016 22-Mar-2022 DELHI NORTH
43 W3533226 RAHUL GUPTA 31-May-2017 22-Mar-2022 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH
44 W110472195 SEDURAM SAINI 31-Aug-2019 25-Mar-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
45 W110697039 VICKY KUMAR 26-Nov-2018 25-Mar-2022 DELHI NORTH
46 W110947105 SAHDEEP SINGH VIRDI 26-Feb-2021 25-Mar-2022 DELHI NORTH
47 W1X1622899 SUMAN KUMAR SHARMA 30-Jun-2021 25-Mar-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
48 W1X1648392 POOJA TIWARI 21-Apr-2021 25-Mar-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
49 W1Y0207180 RENU UPADHYAY 15-Jun-2019 25-Mar-2022 DELHI NORTH
50 W1C857580 HARMINDER SINGH 21-Jul-2021 28-Mar-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
51 W1Y0347205 AMAR NATH KAUSHIK 08-Mar-2021 28-Mar-2022 DELHI NORTH
52 W110065072 SANJAY KUMAR 22-Jul-2021 29-Mar-2022 HARYANA NORTH
53 W110068045 ANKIT KUMAR 17-Apr-2019 29-Mar-2022 HARYANA NORTH
54 W111886406 NANDHA SUNILBHAI RATILAL 19-Jul-2021 29-Mar-2022 GUJARAT WEST
55 W1C145930 SALOMI J 23-Sep-2021 29-Mar-2022 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
56 W1X1854837 HARAPRIYA JENA 23-Dec-2019 29-Mar-2022 ORISSA EAST
57 W1Y0342726 SIRISH KUMAR P M 05-Jan-2021 29-Mar-2022 KERALA SOUTH
58 W2276163 DIPAK KUMAR 17-Dec-2013 29-Mar-2022 HARYANA NORTH
59 W110264209 AJAY SAINI 31-May-2019 30-Mar-2022 HARYANA NORTH
60 W111110094 SONIA 27-Dec-2019 30-Mar-2022 HARYANA NORTH
61 W111110301 SANJAY KUMAR 10-Jan-2020 30-Mar-2022 HARYANA NORTH
62 W1Y0202658 DEEPAK 25-May-2019 30-Mar-2022 HARYANA NORTH
63 W1Y0206779 SATISH KUMAR 13-Jun-2019 30-Mar-2022 HARYANA NORTH
64 W1Y0291769 VINOD KUMAR 22-Jun-2020 30-Mar-2022 HARYANA NORTH
65 W3458517 UTPAL KANT 25-Sep-2017 30-Mar-2022 BIHAR EAST
66 W110063577 ASHISH RANJAN 07-Apr-2020 01-Apr-2022 BIHAR EAST
67 W110727591 DWARKA 22-Sep-2018 01-Apr-2022 HARYANA NORTH
68 W110939694 SABA PARVEEN RIYAZUDDIN KHAN 13-Dec-2019 01-Apr-2022 GUJARAT WEST



69 W111077899 LAXMI 13-Oct-2019 01-Apr-2022 HARYANA NORTH
70 W1C044040 NEERAJ YADAV 31-Oct-2017 01-Apr-2022 HARYANA NORTH
71 W1Y0230157 RAHUL YADAV 28-Sep-2019 01-Apr-2022 DELHI NORTH
72 W1Y0306468 CHET RAM 14-Aug-2020 01-Apr-2022 HARYANA NORTH
73 W2606251 MOHAMMED HIBBAN KASHIMJI 24-Apr-2015 01-Apr-2022 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
74 W110947693 VISHAL SHARMA 25-Sep-2020 04-Apr-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
75 W1C403413 RITESH KUMAR SINGH 22-Jan-2021 04-Apr-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
76 W1C601326 ANMOL 28-May-2021 04-Apr-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
77 W1Y0142772 KARAN SINGH 02-Oct-2018 04-Apr-2022 HARYANA NORTH
78 W1Y0351122 ANSARI ASHIFALI LIYAKATALI 11-Jun-2021 04-Apr-2022 GUJARAT WEST
79 W2780892 MOHAMMED MADHER 04-Aug-2015 04-Apr-2022 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
80 W4083016 RAZIYABAI HANIF AKBANI 28-Jul-2018 04-Apr-2022 GUJARAT WEST
81 W1Y0283320 VINTI MALIK 14-May-2020 06-Apr-2022 HARYANA NORTH
82 W111110163 VIKAS 30-Dec-2019 11-Apr-2022 DELHI NORTH
83 W111196684 HUMAIRA YOUSUF 15-May-2021 11-Apr-2022 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH
84 W1C246932 PUSHPENDER MEENA 17-May-2020 11-Apr-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
85 W1C280910 HEENA PAHWA 27-May-2020 11-Apr-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
86 W4047928 RAKESH 30-Mar-2019 11-Apr-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
87 W4206132 SHYAM LAL 09-Aug-2021 11-Apr-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
88 W1Y0294883 JYOTI 05-Jul-2020 13-Apr-2022 HARYANA NORTH
89 W1Y0334679 KAUSHALENDRA KUSHWAHA 28-Nov-2020 13-Apr-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
90 W1Y0355740 OM PRAKASH 15-Aug-2021 13-Apr-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
91 W111994144 MONIKA DEVI 24-May-2021 18-Apr-2022 HARYANA NORTH
92 W1C1446937 DHOLIYA BHARATIBEN PRASHANTBHAI 27-Feb-2022 18-Apr-2022 GUJARAT WEST
93 W1Y0292204 HAWA SINGH 24-Jun-2020 18-Apr-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
94 W1Y0332388 K M C MUHAMMMED HASHIM 18-Nov-2020 18-Apr-2022 KERALA SOUTH
95 W3306076 POOJA UDAYYADAV 31-May-2017 18-Apr-2022 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
96 W1Y0363680 SANDEEP PURI 22-Nov-2021 19-Apr-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
97 W1Y0369665 RAMAVATTAR JINJWADIYA 22-Jan-2022 19-Apr-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
98 W4133442 NEHA ARORA 27-Jul-2021 19-Apr-2022 HARYANA NORTH
99 W1C117971 RAVINDER 28-Dec-2018 19-Apr-2022 HARYANA NORTH

100 W110851071 JAGAT PAL PHOUGAT 14-Sep-2020 20-Apr-2022 HARYANA NORTH
101 W1C1106412 SUKHPAL SINGH 12-Oct-2021 20-Apr-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
102 W1Y0170897 VIMLA DEVI SHARMA 16-Jan-2019 20-Apr-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
103 W111846356 ANAMIKA SHEKHAWAT 24-Mar-2021 21-Apr-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
104 W1Y0066195 BANWARI LAL PRAJAPAT 30-Oct-2017 21-Apr-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL



105 W1Y0364604 BALWINDER KAUR 30-Nov-2021 21-Apr-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
106 W1Y0366310 YOGESH BIWAL 19-Dec-2021 21-Apr-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
107 W1X1574271 SHRIDHAR RAJENDRA MALI 05-Feb-2021 26-Apr-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
108 W1Y0234253 NIKITA DASHRATH PADALKAR 11-Oct-2019 26-Apr-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
109 W1Y0249655 BABU LAL BAIRAGI 27-Nov-2019 26-Apr-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
110 W1Y0335805 PREM SUNEJA 04-Dec-2020 26-Apr-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
111 W1Y0338622 SHIKHA SHARMA 18-Dec-2020 26-Apr-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
112 W111987605 HEENA AGIWAL 22-Apr-2021 02-May-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
113 W1C470279 MOHIT KUMAR 17-Jun-2021 02-May-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
114 W1C484326 SURESH KUMAR 26-Dec-2020 02-May-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
115 W1Y0313370 VANSH GOYAL 07-Sep-2020 03-May-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
116 W111811082 KAILASH PRAJAPAT 26-Jun-2021 05-May-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
117 W111845579 KANIKA SWAMI 24-Apr-2021 05-May-2022 DELHI NORTH
118 W1C325709 SANDEEP KAUR 16-Dec-2020 05-May-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
119 W1C664558 ANITA GARG 07-Jun-2021 05-May-2022 HARYANA NORTH
120 W111829994 HEM RAJ BALAI 22-May-2021 06-May-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
121 W111977657 KUNAL 24-Jan-2022 06-May-2022 DELHI NORTH
122 W1Y0360123 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 12-Oct-2021 06-May-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
123 W110824146 VIJESH SEHRAWAT 19-Aug-2020 10-May-2022 HARYANA NORTH
124 W110940047 SONU 11-Aug-2020 10-May-2022 HARYANA NORTH
125 W1C795256 RAM PRASAD KUMAWAT 11-Feb-2022 11-May-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
126 W1C1384602 RISHABH JAIN 30-Jan-2022 12-May-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
127 W111971331 MOHAN KUMAR 09-Dec-2021 13-May-2022 HARYANA NORTH
128 W1C694827 PADURI KARTHIK REDDY 20-Apr-2021 13-May-2022 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
129 W111874001 RAVINDAR SINGH 17-Feb-2021 19-May-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
130 W110561241 DHARAM PAL 30-Jun-2020 20-May-2022 HARYANA NORTH
131 W1C321299 TRUPTI VIJAY SHAH 07-Oct-2020 20-May-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
132 W1C330551 SWAPNALI SANJU PAKHARE 15-Sep-2020 20-May-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
133 W2522933 SIDDHESHWAR MACHINDRA UGALE 27-Oct-2014 20-May-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
134 W3919051 ABDUL NAZER 23-Oct-2018 20-May-2022 KERALA SOUTH
135 W111812443 CHANCHAL 15-Aug-2021 23-May-2022 HARYANA NORTH
136 W4241898 OMPRAKASH KAILASH PATLE 17-Sep-2020 23-May-2022 MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA
137 W1Y0347258 KARAN PAL SINGH 09-Mar-2021 27-May-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
138 W1Y0373778 V SELVI 02-Mar-2022 27-May-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
139 W110554014 NARESH DEVI 26-Aug-2020 02-Jun-2022 HARYANA NORTH
140 W110554021 MANOJ KUMAR NAIN 26-Aug-2020 02-Jun-2022 HARYANA NORTH



141 W110554022 DEVA NAND 26-Aug-2020 02-Jun-2022 HARYANA NORTH
142 W110853101 SUDESH YADAV 29-Sep-2020 02-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
143 W111170097 SUMAN JOSHI 30-Jun-2020 02-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
144 W111812442 BHUPESH 16-Aug-2021 02-Jun-2022 HARYANA NORTH
145 W1C546571 VINITA RANI 15-Apr-2021 02-Jun-2022 JHARKHAND EAST
146 W1Y0151132 AJAY ACHARYA 31-Oct-2018 02-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
147 W1Y0195794 PALLAVI HARJPALANI 25-Apr-2019 02-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
148 W1Y0317070 ASAF ALI KHAN 19-Sep-2020 02-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
149 W1Y0326391 RAJRATAN YADAV 21-Oct-2020 02-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
150 W1Y0339970 SEMPUL PANDEY 24-Dec-2020 02-Jun-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
151 W1Y0371881 MALKIT SINGH 11-Feb-2022 02-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
152 W4151165 J K BABUNAIDU 29-Oct-2018 02-Jun-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
153 W110431293 DHARMENDRA TIWARI 11-Dec-2021 09-Jun-2022 MADHYA PRADESH CENTRAL
154 W110991855 RASNA 15-May-2020 09-Jun-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
155 W111167395 TEJBIR SINGH CHAHAR 20-May-2020 09-Jun-2022 HARYANA NORTH
156 W111811078 SANA QURESHI 02-Jul-2021 09-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
157 W111886900 BASANTI 27-May-2021 09-Jun-2022 HARYANA NORTH
158 W1C1096470 SURENDRA PURI 21-Sep-2021 09-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
159 W1C1349250 DIPIKABEN PRASANTBHAI MAKWANA 13-Jan-2022 09-Jun-2022 GUJARAT WEST
160 W1C405322 LAKKA SHAMILI 15-Oct-2020 09-Jun-2022 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
161 W1C926390 RANI HIRANI 30-Jul-2021 09-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
162 W1Y0313929 JAYARAJAN V K 11-Sep-2020 09-Jun-2022 KERALA SOUTH
163 W1Y0337008 DHARMENDRA PURI 10-Dec-2020 09-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
164 W1Y0351550 OMPRAKASH SEN 16-Jun-2021 09-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
165 W1Y0364602 DEEPIKA BHARDWAJ 30-Nov-2021 09-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
166 W1Y0372054 POORAN SHARMA 13-Feb-2022 09-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
167 W1Y0321955 PUSHPA 05-Oct-2020 13-Jun-2022 HARYANA NORTH
168 W110851061 ANIL KUMAR 23-Aug-2020 14-Jun-2022 HARYANA NORTH
169 W110902460 RAKESH 11-Oct-2020 14-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
170 W110934717 BAJRANG SINGH 18-May-2021 14-Jun-2022 HARYANA NORTH
171 W111975539 VINOD 15-Nov-2021 14-Jun-2022 HARYANA NORTH
172 W1C1293984 MAMTA KUMARI 18-Feb-2022 14-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
173 W1Y0368202 KAPIL KUMAR 07-Jan-2022 14-Jun-2022 HARYANA NORTH
174 W2598176 RAM ASHISH 27-May-2015 14-Jun-2022 DELHI NORTH
175 W110947106 DEEPTI SHARMA 26-Feb-2021 16-Jun-2022 DELHI NORTH
176 W111150938 KANTA DEVI 03-Dec-2020 16-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL



177 W1Y0364650 MONU 01-Dec-2021 16-Jun-2022 HARYANA NORTH
178 W110088929 KAVITA KUMARI 28-Apr-2021 17-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
179 W2807115 GURWINDER KAUR SANDHU 17-Sep-2015 21-Jun-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
180 W1C508934 HEENA 25-Jan-2021 22-Jun-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
181 W110264255 SUNIL KUMAR 11-Jun-2019 24-Jun-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
182 W110918855 SONU KUMAR 02-Jan-2021 24-Jun-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
183 W111814137 SAURABH PARMANAND KHANWANI 16-Feb-2022 24-Jun-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
184 W1C848752 MEENAKSHI RATHORE 29-Jun-2021 24-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
185 W3876354 MOHAMMAD ANAS 29-Jul-2016 24-Jun-2022 DELHI NORTH
186 W111909059 ANITA 03-Jan-2022 28-Jun-2022 HARYANA NORTH
187 W1Y0043500 RAKESH PURI 22-Jul-2017 30-Jun-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
188 W1C1029248 BHARATI SHIVATE 26-Sep-2021 01-Jul-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
189 W111898416 NARESH KUMAR 21-Jan-2022 05-Jul-2022 HARYANA NORTH
190 W111992216 GEETA 17-Aug-2021 05-Jul-2022 UTTARAKHAND NORTH
191 W1Y0363317 RAJNI BALA 17-Nov-2021 05-Jul-2022 HARYANA NORTH
192 W110065945 KIRAN KANWAR 19-Aug-2019 06-Jul-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
193 W111886578 YASHIKA CHAWLA 15-Jun-2021 06-Jul-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
194 W111960623 MANISH KUMAR 15-Mar-2022 06-Jul-2022 DELHI NORTH
195 W1C1516605 CHANDER PAL 23-Mar-2022 06-Jul-2022 DELHI NORTH
196 W1Y0217321 UDAY HATE 23-Aug-2019 06-Jul-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
197 W1Y0326370 MO AMIR 21-Oct-2020 06-Jul-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
198 W1Y0349506 DEEPAK NARAYAN SONAWANE 18-May-2021 06-Jul-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
199 W1Y0367468 ASHA BHARTI 29-Dec-2021 06-Jul-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
200 W3718892 SONU KUMAR 19-Jul-2017 06-Jul-2022 HARYANA NORTH
201 W110838467 NARENDRA KUMAR 06-Apr-2021 11-Jul-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
202 W110851690 RAJENDRA KUMAR 20-Dec-2021 11-Jul-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
203 W110902491 JITENDRA PURI 24-Dec-2020 11-Jul-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
204 W110905934 ANSHU MOKAWAT 14-Sep-2020 11-Jul-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
205 W110934640 SAINI KUMARI 23-Dec-2020 11-Jul-2022 HARYANA NORTH
206 W1C274946 PREETI BHARTI 29-May-2020 11-Jul-2022 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH
207 W1C299043 BHART LAL BHANWRA 02-Mar-2021 11-Jul-2022 HARYANA NORTH
208 W1C426051 RAJESH KUMAR 18-Nov-2020 11-Jul-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
209 W1C679683 WASEEM BAHADUR 08-Jul-2021 11-Jul-2022 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
210 W1C823893 AJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT 17-Jun-2021 11-Jul-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
211 W1C861945 VINOD KUMAR 08-Jul-2021 11-Jul-2022 HIMACHAL PRADESH NORTH
212 W1X1107035 KHALIL AHMED 28-Aug-2019 11-Jul-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL



213 W1Y0366884 KRISHAN YADAV 24-Dec-2021 11-Jul-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
214 W2881616 SARAVANAMANIKANDAN TM 27-Nov-2015 11-Jul-2022 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
215 W3464991 OM PARKASH 05-Mar-2017 11-Jul-2022 HARYANA NORTH
216 W110737386 DARSHAN 10-Oct-2020 13-Jul-2022 HARYANA NORTH
217 W1C1331940 PENCHALAIAH PALA 28-Jan-2022 13-Jul-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
218 W1C540593 VINOD KUMAR 31-Jan-2021 13-Jul-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
219 W1C540675 HARDEV SINGH 31-Jan-2021 13-Jul-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
220 W1C546907 RASHI SHARMA 27-Feb-2021 13-Jul-2022 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH
221 W1Y0232910 VINOD DANGI 07-Oct-2019 13-Jul-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
222 W111817121 SHEK NASEER 13-Mar-2022 19-Jul-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
223 W1C128003 RAKESH SAINI 29-Aug-2019 20-Jul-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
224 W1C965041 SAHIL KHAN 27-Jan-2022 20-Jul-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
225 W111960604 SUNITA BANSAL 26-Feb-2022 26-Jul-2022 HARYANA NORTH
226 W1Y0206897 VIVEK SINGH 14-Jun-2019 26-Jul-2022 DELHI NORTH
227 W1C568675 MEGHANA DEVI 05-Mar-2021 29-Jul-2022 CHHATTISGARH CENTRAL
228 W3140285 ANITA 18-Nov-2016 01-Aug-2022 HARYANA NORTH
229 W3876654 RISHIKESH MISHRA 29-May-2018 01-Aug-2022 DELHI NORTH
230 W1C1201194 PRERNA 09-Nov-2021 01-Aug-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
231 W1C1364083 HINA 27-Jan-2022 02-Aug-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
232 W1C1510512 KARAN SHEKHAWAT 21-Mar-2022 02-Aug-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
233 W1Y0207135 SNEHA SINGH 15-Jun-2019 02-Aug-2022 DELHI NORTH
234 W1Y0354740 NAGABHYRAVA SUBHASHINI 29-Jul-2021 02-Aug-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
235 W1C1150940 AKUNURI SYAM SUNDARA VARA RATNA KUMAR 21-Oct-2021 03-Aug-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
236 W1X531814 SARITA 17-Sep-2018 03-Aug-2022 DELHI NORTH
237 W110844751 DHARMENDER 14-Jun-2021 10-Aug-2022 HARYANA NORTH
238 W1Y0045945 SANDEEP SANDEEP 31-Jul-2017 10-Aug-2022 HARYANA NORTH
239 W1Y0366582 ANJU SWAMI 22-Dec-2021 11-Aug-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
240 W1C1344783 RASHMIBEN PAREKH 17-Jan-2022 17-Aug-2022 GUJARAT WEST
241 W2569519 G NAGARAJU 28-Jan-2015 17-Aug-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
242 W1C1212806 BABU BANGAR 29-Nov-2021 18-Aug-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
243 W110867044 MADHU BALA 24-Dec-2021 19-Aug-2022 HARYANA NORTH
244 W111063733 PRITI YADAV 15-Jan-2021 19-Aug-2022 CHHATTISGARH CENTRAL
245 W111984196 AMIT 22-Feb-2022 19-Aug-2022 HARYANA NORTH
246 W111999392 SURENDRA SINGH 29-Mar-2021 19-Aug-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
247 W1C1170772 RIYA BANSAL 21-Oct-2021 19-Aug-2022 DELHI NORTH
248 W1C1240953 SIMRANJIT KAUR 04-Jan-2022 19-Aug-2022 PUNJAB NORTH



249 W1Y0298081 ABHIJIT SAHA 16-Jul-2020 19-Aug-2022 WEST BENGAL EAST
250 W1Y0359537 ANOOP MISHAR 03-Oct-2021 19-Aug-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
251 W111977646 BHAVESH KUMAR 26-Oct-2021 22-Aug-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
252 W1C1193296 HEMLATA GOYAL 31-Oct-2021 22-Aug-2022 MADHYA PRADESH CENTRAL
253 W1Y0069128 YOGESH KUMAWAT 14-Nov-2017 22-Aug-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
254 W2898624 RAMRATI DEVI 08-Dec-2016 26-Aug-2022 DELHI NORTH
255 W110834824 KIRAN SWAMI 17-Dec-2021 29-Aug-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
256 W111974530 DALJEET SINGH 20-Nov-2021 30-Aug-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
257 W111986796 BIRMATI 28-Aug-2021 30-Aug-2022 HARYANA NORTH
258 W1C429020 SAVITA DEVI 03-Feb-2022 30-Aug-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
259 W4176310 SATISH KUMAR 31-Oct-2018 30-Aug-2022 HARYANA NORTH
260 W110091877 AKSHITA KUMAWAT 22-May-2021 01-Sep-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
261 W110737822 NEELAM SUDAN 09-Jan-2019 01-Sep-2022 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH
262 W110897837 USMAN FARUK AKBANI 30-Jul-2019 01-Sep-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
263 W111123528 GURBACHAN SINGH 10-Apr-2021 01-Sep-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
264 W1526940 GAJANAN BALAJI MAHALE 01-Oct-2010 01-Sep-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
265 W1Y0375372 PHILIP MATHEW 16-Mar-2022 01-Sep-2022 KERALA SOUTH
266 W1C944627 SANJAY 28-Oct-2021 06-Sep-2022 HARYANA NORTH
267 W1X1667158 NIRMALA GUPTA 28-Mar-2021 06-Sep-2022 HARYANA NORTH
268 W1Y0107855 AMRIT LAL 22-May-2018 06-Sep-2022 HARYANA NORTH
269 W1Y0299318 NITIN AGGARWAL 20-Jul-2020 06-Sep-2022 DELHI NORTH
270 W110845588 VISHNU VARDHAN 12-Nov-2020 09-Sep-2022 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
271 W110937317 MONIKA 11-Nov-2020 09-Sep-2022 HARYANA NORTH
272 W111817500 MOHD RASHID QURESHI 22-Feb-2022 09-Sep-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
273 W111874311 REKHA DEVI 04-May-2021 09-Sep-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
274 W111992294 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH 25-Aug-2021 09-Sep-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
275 W1C402012 SUVOSHRI BHANGI 07-Jan-2021 09-Sep-2022 WEST BENGAL EAST
276 W1C774215 KARAMBER SINGH 20-Aug-2021 09-Sep-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
277 W1C806263 JASPREET KAUR 07-Dec-2021 09-Sep-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
278 W1Y0127876 DIPAANKAR KATIYAR 13-Aug-2018 09-Sep-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
279 W1Y0373130 JYOTI JYOTI 25-Feb-2022 09-Sep-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
280 W2631496 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 25-May-2015 09-Sep-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
281 W3724061 AAKASH SHARMA 09-Nov-2017 09-Sep-2022 HARYANA NORTH
282 W1C382425 SOMA NAGA VIJAYA YADAV 29-Apr-2021 14-Sep-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
283 W1C897644 TELUKUTLA KOTAIAH 27-Sep-2021 14-Sep-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
284 W1X943611 K SWARNA 26-Feb-2021 14-Sep-2022 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL



285 W1C1525463 CHANDRIKA PINNAKA 25-Mar-2022 15-Sep-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
286 W111987558 SOHAN LAL JAT 16-Jun-2021 19-Sep-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
287 W1C232798 JARNAIL SINGH 04-Aug-2020 19-Sep-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
288 W111889720 SALIM KHAN 20-Aug-2021 20-Sep-2022 HARYANA NORTH
289 W110942724 SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH 10-Mar-2022 22-Sep-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
290 W110967807 MUKESH MISHRA 30-Dec-2021 22-Sep-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
291 W1C247117 RIZWANA BEGUM 20-Apr-2020 22-Sep-2022 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
292 W1C921009 ABHILASHA DOGRA 19-Dec-2021 22-Sep-2022 HIMACHAL PRADESH NORTH
293 W1C957216 SANDEEP KUMAR 23-Oct-2021 22-Sep-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
294 W1Y0207170 OMKAR MISHRA 15-Jun-2019 22-Sep-2022 DELHI NORTH
295 W1C1336012 FARJANA MALKANI 17-Jan-2022 23-Sep-2022 GUJARAT WEST
296 W1C829078 RATNAPRAVA SATAPATHY 09-Aug-2021 23-Sep-2022 ORISSA EAST
297 W1Y0364797 LOVELEEN VERMA 02-Dec-2021 23-Sep-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
298 W1C987213 AVVA SRINIVAS 24-Nov-2021 27-Sep-2022 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
299 W3430809 UDAI LAL KUMAWAT 07-Feb-2017 27-Sep-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
300 W1Y0125233 SURESH KUMAR 02-Aug-2018 28-Sep-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
301 W1Y0309126 AYESHA BANO 23-Aug-2020 28-Sep-2022 CHHATTISGARH CENTRAL
302 W1Y0328625 LAXMI DEVI SHARMA 30-Oct-2020 28-Sep-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
303 W1Y0348760 SYAM MOHAN 28-Apr-2021 28-Sep-2022 KERALA SOUTH
304 W3105389 V JAYALAXMI 12-Nov-2016 28-Sep-2022 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
305 W1Y0087003 KANHAIYA LAL 11-Feb-2018 29-Sep-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
306 W1Y0224415 PARVINDER KAUR 14-Sep-2019 29-Sep-2022 DELHI NORTH
307 W110939019 ASHWANI 24-Jan-2021 30-Sep-2022 HARYANA NORTH
308 W110985513 ABHIJIT MANDAL 25-Jan-2020 30-Sep-2022 WEST BENGAL EAST
309 W111972711 ROHIT KEVAT 28-Jun-2022 30-Sep-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
310 W111974645 NARENDRA SHARMA 29-Jul-2021 30-Sep-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
311 W111975187 NIRMAL SINGH 22-Apr-2022 30-Sep-2022 HARYANA NORTH
312 W111987490 GOPAL SAINI 26-Jun-2021 30-Sep-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
313 W1C1485500 ANGREJ SINGH 11-Mar-2022 30-Sep-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
314 W1Y0030194 BAHADUR YADAV 02-May-2017 30-Sep-2022 DELHI NORTH
315 W1Y0064326 RAKESH RAUSHAN 24-Oct-2017 30-Sep-2022 BIHAR EAST
316 W1Y0092937 BIJESH KUMAR VERMA 12-Mar-2018 30-Sep-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
317 W1Y0363306 MOHIT KUMAR 17-Nov-2021 30-Sep-2022 HARYANA NORTH
318 W111111549 SRINIVAS CHIKILE 16-Aug-2021 05-Oct-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
319 W111816126 MANGI DEVI TELI 30-Oct-2021 05-Oct-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
320 W1C1466898 PARKASH RANI 03-Mar-2022 05-Oct-2022 PUNJAB NORTH



321 W1Y0353112 ANAND SHARMA 07-Jul-2021 05-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
322 W110270324 SANDEEP 12-Apr-2021 11-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
323 W110949791 RAJESH KUMAR 28-Aug-2020 11-Oct-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
324 W111920583 INDERJEET DORA 13-Apr-2022 11-Oct-2022 DELHI NORTH
325 W1C1443534 PALCHAM GNANESWARI 17-May-2022 11-Oct-2022 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
326 W1Y0301362 SUNIL KUMAR 26-Jul-2020 11-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
327 W1Y0336256 PRIYANKA GULATI 07-Dec-2020 11-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
328 W1Y0363965 MINAKSHI MINAKSHI 25-Nov-2021 11-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
329 W1Y0370008 TARNVEER KAUR 25-Jan-2022 11-Oct-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
330 W4138317 LAKSHAY PUNN 27-Feb-2021 11-Oct-2022 DELHI NORTH
331 W4166361 NISHA PANDEY 29-Aug-2018 11-Oct-2022 DELHI NORTH
332 W111811024 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY 09-Aug-2021 12-Oct-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
333 W1C1246448 OM PRAKASH 30-Jun-2022 12-Oct-2022 DELHI NORTH
334 W1Y0379817 AVANEENDHRAN V 19-Apr-2022 14-Oct-2022 KERALA SOUTH
335 W4202956 SHAJEEB PARAMBATH 13-Sep-2019 14-Oct-2022 KERALA SOUTH
336 W111148887 URMILA 26-May-2020 17-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
337 W1C1459250 JAI YADAV 28-Feb-2022 17-Oct-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
338 W110570216 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 14-Oct-2019 19-Oct-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
339 W110867030 GURMIT 16-Jul-2020 19-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
340 W110987570 AMIT 24-Jun-2020 19-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
341 W1Y0138898 DHANRAJ KUMAWAT 22-Sep-2018 19-Oct-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
342 W1Y0298133 VINOD KUMAR 16-Jul-2020 19-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
343 W1Y0305341 KRISHAN KUMAR 11-Aug-2020 19-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
344 W2613603 MADHU HEMNANI 13-Mar-2015 19-Oct-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
345 W4185290 PRATIBHA 08-Aug-2018 19-Oct-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
346 W110285478 ROSHAN SINGH 08-Dec-2019 20-Oct-2022 CHANDIGARH NORTH
347 W111150965 BHAWNA PRAJAPAT 31-Jan-2021 20-Oct-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
348 W110087591 GAJENDRA SAINI 22-Aug-2019 21-Oct-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
349 W110659199 RAJAT UMESH 01-Feb-2019 21-Oct-2022 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH
350 W111080202 POOJA MOURYA 16-Nov-2019 21-Oct-2022 MADHYA PRADESH CENTRAL
351 W1X1202657 ANKUR GUPTA 13-Dec-2019 21-Oct-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
352 W1X1676885 SUNITA RAJ 07-Apr-2020 21-Oct-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
353 W1Y0016977 PRIYANKA SAINI 05-Feb-2017 21-Oct-2022 DELHI NORTH
354 W1Y0205079 BHAWNA DUGGAL 04-Jun-2019 21-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
355 W1Y0273879 HARIKA NIDIGONDA 24-Feb-2020 21-Oct-2022 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
356 W1Y0283879 ANWAR MOHAMMAD KHAN 17-May-2020 21-Oct-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST



357 W3384246 JENIS DIOGO SILVEIRA 31-Mar-2017 21-Oct-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
358 W3481155 RAUSHAN RAJ 22-Sep-2017 21-Oct-2022 BIHAR EAST
359 W4145099 ARUN BAWEJA 10-Sep-2018 21-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
360 W110299806 SIDHARTH 23-Jul-2020 31-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
361 W110632790 SHANTANU 14-Dec-2021 31-Oct-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
362 W110684114 TUSHAR DUBEY 19-Aug-2019 31-Oct-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
363 W110929343 CHANDERPATI 18-Jul-2020 31-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
364 W110946503 BALU 13-May-2021 31-Oct-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
365 W111997594 MANEESH KUMAR 19-Apr-2021 31-Oct-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
366 W1Y0090560 ABHISHEK VARSHNEY 27-Feb-2018 31-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
367 W1Y0225960 JYOTI KUMBHAR 18-Sep-2019 31-Oct-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
368 W1Y0242327 IMRAN ALI SAIYAD 05-Nov-2019 31-Oct-2022 GUJARAT WEST
369 W1Y0245701 KULDEEP SINGH 15-Nov-2019 31-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
370 W1Y0248514 SAIYED EAJAZ 23-Nov-2019 31-Oct-2022 GUJARAT WEST
371 W1Y0263425 SUMAN CHOUDHARY 11-Jan-2020 31-Oct-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
372 W1Y0293978 DALCHAND KUMAWAT 01-Jul-2020 31-Oct-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
373 W1Y0298716 NISHANT KUMAR 18-Jul-2020 31-Oct-2022 HARYANA NORTH
374 W1Y0351108 CHANDRASHEKHAR ANNASAHEB MORE 11-Jun-2021 31-Oct-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
375 W1Y0351412 VISHAKHA SHARMA 15-Jun-2021 31-Oct-2022 DELHI NORTH
376 W1Y0354546 SANGEETA 27-Jul-2021 31-Oct-2022 UTTARAKHAND NORTH
377 W1C1515891 RAJ BALA 08-Apr-2022 02-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
378 W1Y0390394 SUKHJEET SINGH 29-Jun-2022 02-Nov-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
379 W110186634 SHAIK KARIMMULLA MALIK 13-Apr-2019 10-Nov-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
380 W110356986 ASHISH KUMAR SONI 26-Apr-2019 10-Nov-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
381 W110565319 RAVI KUMAR SAINI 24-Aug-2019 10-Nov-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
382 W111175284 RAJENDER SINGH 18-Aug-2020 10-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
383 W111195458 ANJALI 31-Dec-2019 10-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
384 W1Y0148556 VIJENDER SINGH 24-Oct-2018 10-Nov-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
385 W1Y0206918 AYUSH CHAUDHARY 14-Jun-2019 10-Nov-2022 DELHI NORTH
386 W1Y0256091 SUDHAKAR PILLIBOYINA 17-Dec-2019 10-Nov-2022 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
387 W1Y0275081 RAMKALA 07-Mar-2020 10-Nov-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
388 W1Y0284274 NAMASWAMY SHIVA 19-May-2020 10-Nov-2022 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
389 W2947538 PANKAJ KUMAR 15-Apr-2016 10-Nov-2022 DELHI NORTH
390 W110460430 NEHA 18-Feb-2019 10-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
391 W1C324607 GIRISH SAHEBRAO SARODE 18-Jul-2020 14-Nov-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
392 W1Y0267259 PARAS SAVLA 25-Jan-2020 14-Nov-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST



393 W1Y0300502 KIRANDEEP 23-Jul-2020 14-Nov-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
394 W4044539 SAMIUDDIN MOHAMMED 16-Jul-2018 14-Nov-2022 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
395 W1C066636 ASHOK GORDHANBHAI SUVAGIYA 19-Sep-2018 16-Nov-2022 GUJARAT WEST
396 W3285232 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 13-Jan-2017 18-Nov-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
397 W110754954 KULDEEP SINGH 28-Feb-2020 23-Nov-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
398 W1754867 RINKY MADAAN 27-Jul-2012 23-Nov-2022 DELHI NORTH
399 W1C1413372 ABHISHEK KANSAL 16-Feb-2022 23-Nov-2022 DELHI NORTH
400 W1C284479 SUNITA RANI 08-Sep-2020 23-Nov-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
401 W110663323 SUKHDEV SINGH 16-Sep-2021 29-Nov-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
402 W110733953 GEETA SHARMA 27-Sep-2018 29-Nov-2022 DELHI NORTH
403 W111067276 BHUSHAN SINGH 31-Oct-2019 29-Nov-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
404 W111979796 NASIB AHMAD 29-Jun-2022 29-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
405 W1C352187 SANJIB KUMAR SAHU 24-Dec-2020 29-Nov-2022 ORISSA EAST
406 W1Y0112899 MAMTA SHARMA 15-Jun-2018 29-Nov-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
407 W1Y0334023 RITU BHARORA 26-Nov-2020 29-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
408 W1Y0368338 KOLASANI TULASI VISHNU PRASAD 08-Jan-2022 29-Nov-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
409 W1Y0376739 HEMRAJ SHARMA 25-Mar-2022 29-Nov-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
410 W1Y0393112 LATA JAIN 18-Jul-2022 29-Nov-2022 CHHATTISGARH CENTRAL
411 W3484761 RAMCHANDER 21-Aug-2017 29-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
412 W110261408 BHAWANA TALREJA 04-Jul-2019 30-Nov-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
413 W110299825 VIKRAM 22-Jul-2020 30-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
414 W110439010 ANJU DEVI 19-Jan-2019 30-Nov-2022 UTTARAKHAND NORTH
415 W110552839 DHARMENDER 26-Sep-2020 30-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
416 W110702003 URVI MINESHKUMAR BHAVSAR 18-Sep-2018 30-Nov-2022 GUJARAT WEST
417 W110753618 MEENAKSHI 20-Nov-2018 30-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
418 W110788668 GYNESHWER VASANTRAY MISTRI 14-Oct-2020 30-Nov-2022 GUJARAT WEST
419 W110867166 ISHAN 31-Jan-2020 30-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
420 W110890221 PRABIN MALLICK 18-Dec-2020 30-Nov-2022 ORISSA EAST
421 W110904611 KUSUM DEVI 17-Feb-2021 30-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
422 W111054563 AMIT KUMAR SAINI 14-Sep-2019 30-Nov-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
423 W111085562 JAIDEV KUNDU 03-Feb-2020 30-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
424 W111130608 MOHD SAMI 29-Sep-2019 30-Nov-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
425 W111167294 RAVINDER SINGH 21-Jun-2020 30-Nov-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
426 W111924682 ANJANA KUNTAL 27-Jun-2021 30-Nov-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
427 W1X1219924 NIDA ...... 20-Sep-2019 30-Nov-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
428 W1X722117 SHUBHANKAR YADAV 24-Sep-2019 30-Nov-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL



429 W1Y0226064 OMKAR SINGH 19-Sep-2019 30-Nov-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
430 W1Y0272715 ANURAJ S 13-Feb-2020 30-Nov-2022 KERALA SOUTH
431 W1Y0298702 SUMIT KUMAR 18-Jul-2020 30-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
432 W1Y0380513 JAMIL JAMIL 24-Apr-2022 30-Nov-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
433 W1Y0384667 PANKAJ SETIA 24-May-2022 30-Nov-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
434 W1Y0388119 DALEL SINGH 16-Jun-2022 30-Nov-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
435 W2313630 SUKHJIT SINGH 01-Apr-2014 30-Nov-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
436 W3284318 PARDEEP KUMAR 23-Dec-2016 30-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
437 W4048399 ANSHUL GUPTA 17-Feb-2019 30-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
438 W4056600 RATNA SREE MERUGUMELLI 05-Jul-2018 30-Nov-2022 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
439 W4226049 DILSHER SINGH 29-Mar-2019 30-Nov-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
440 W1Y0300191 BHUPESH 23-Jul-2020 30-Nov-2022 HARYANA NORTH
441 W111187433 AMANDEEP SINGH 27-Apr-2021 01-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
442 W1C1037443 RITU GUPTA 20-Sep-2021 01-Dec-2022 DELHI NORTH
443 W1C1734624 VISHWA DESAI 13-Jun-2022 01-Dec-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
444 W1C558203 VAISHALI BHIMA POL 29-May-2021 01-Dec-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
445 W1Y0394749 SURAJ SONI 27-Jul-2022 01-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
446 W110688525 MEWA SINGH 24-Jun-2019 02-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
447 W1C1758810 SURAJ OJHA 11-Jul-2022 02-Dec-2022 ORISSA EAST
448 W1C217394 KULWANT SINGH 06-Nov-2020 05-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
449 W1C577525 SALMA SHAH 31-Mar-2021 05-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
450 W1C992086 RAKESH KUMAR 26-Aug-2021 05-Dec-2022 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH
451 W1Y0300815 KIRTI THAPPA 24-Jul-2020 05-Dec-2022 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH
452 W1Y0313782 RAJNI . 08-Sep-2020 05-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
453 W1Y0338167 VIKESH KUMAR 16-Dec-2020 05-Dec-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
454 W3903892 HARJEET KAUR 13-Nov-2017 05-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
455 W110280870 KAILASH CHAND SHARMA 29-Jun-2019 06-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
456 W110299819 RANVEER SINGH 22-Jul-2020 06-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
457 W110557112 SUSHMA 13-Jul-2020 06-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
458 W110572333 SUNEHRA RAM 28-Jun-2020 06-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
459 W110868881 AKSHITABEN AMITKUMAR BHAVSAR 21-Aug-2018 06-Dec-2022 GUJARAT WEST
460 W110929335 RANJEET SINGH 30-Jul-2020 06-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
461 W111187446 JAGJEET SINGH 03-Aug-2020 06-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
462 W1X523460 KAMALDEEP KAUR 20-Jan-2020 06-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
463 W1Y0255411 SEEMA KUMARI 17-Dec-2019 06-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
464 W1Y0275930 MAHAVIR SONI 15-Mar-2020 06-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL



465 W1Y0341619 RAHUL BAIRWA 30-Dec-2020 06-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
466 W1Y0342161 SAKSHI CHAUBEY 02-Jan-2021 06-Dec-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
467 W1Y0346506 ROSHAN LAL DANGI 16-Feb-2021 06-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
468 W3690014 DAMANJIT KAUR 22-Apr-2019 06-Dec-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
469 W3711478 SUREKHA CHAUBEY 29-May-2018 06-Dec-2022 DELHI NORTH
470 W3689187 MANOJ 28-Oct-2017 06-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
471 W110590686 RUCHIKA CHOUHAN 07-Jul-2020 09-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
472 W1C1384050 SHARMA MANISHKUMAR PIYUSHBHAI 23-Mar-2022 09-Dec-2022 GUJARAT WEST
473 W1C516946 PRINCE BANSAL 19-Feb-2021 09-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
474 W1C557918 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 19-Feb-2021 09-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
475 W1Y0331529 MULLA JABEEBVULLA 13-Nov-2020 09-Dec-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
476 W3505912 MANPINDER SINGH 31-Mar-2017 09-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
477 W110818517 KARUNA RANI 10-Mar-2020 12-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
478 W110883787 UMESH LAXMAN RAUT 15-Nov-2019 12-Dec-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
479 W110949047 SATENDRA KUMAR 14-Sep-2020 12-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
480 W111145612 RITU GOEL 28-Jan-2022 12-Dec-2022 DELHI NORTH
481 W111162817 MUKESH KUMAR 17-Aug-2020 12-Dec-2022 BIHAR EAST
482 W1C1180836 SIVASUBRAMANIAN KALIMUTHU AMBALAM 30-Sep-2022 12-Dec-2022 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
483 W1C1515543 HIMANSHI GUPTA 24-Mar-2022 12-Dec-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
484 W1C316697 KAVITA 24-Feb-2021 12-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
485 W1C601345 VANDANA YADAV 08-Mar-2021 12-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
486 W1C819433 BHARTI 17-Jun-2021 12-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
487 W1Y0226483 PARDEEP BISLA 20-Sep-2019 12-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
488 W1Y0270066 MUKESH KUMAR 02-Feb-2020 12-Dec-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
489 W1Y0301031 JOYTHI . 25-Jul-2020 12-Dec-2022 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
490 W1Y0303643 GOBIND ... 03-Aug-2020 12-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
491 W1Y0314655 MONIKA 11-Sep-2020 12-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
492 W1Y0343556 LAXMAN MEENA 10-Jan-2021 12-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
493 W1Y0392152 CHETAN ARORA 12-Jul-2022 12-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
494 W2652637 ARJU ANURAG SHUKLA 07-Oct-2015 12-Dec-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
495 W2777665 ASHWARY JOSHI 15-Oct-2016 12-Dec-2022 UTTARANCHAL NORTH
496 W3955439 AMAR DASS 20-Mar-2018 12-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
497 W4003707 AMANDEEP KAUR 29-Aug-2019 12-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
498 W4033221 MINAKSHI 03-Jul-2020 12-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
499 W4033535 PREM CHAND 09-Jun-2020 12-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
500 W4183000 NUPUR THAKUR 16-Nov-2017 12-Dec-2022 DELHI NORTH



501 W1C204243 SURINDER Kumar 15-Nov-2019 12-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
502 W110557104 KHUSHI 05-Aug-2020 13-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
503 W110855233 AJAY KUMAR 29-Jul-2021 13-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
504 W111886910 MANJEET 03-Jun-2021 13-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
505 W111986186 MAMTA SINGH 22-Feb-2021 13-Dec-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
506 W1C496537 PAVAN 18-Feb-2021 13-Dec-2022 MADHYA PRADESH CENTRAL
507 W1C854624 LUKHI VASU PRAVINBHAI 13-Aug-2021 13-Dec-2022 GUJARAT WEST
508 W1C915186 MAHESH JAGDALE 28-Sep-2021 13-Dec-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
509 W1C929489 KANKOTIYA KAVITABEN RAJESHKUMAR 13-Aug-2021 13-Dec-2022 GUJARAT WEST
510 W1Y0147336 SUSHMA BHAT 20-Oct-2018 13-Dec-2022 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH
511 W1Y0234555 UMA SUNIL PATEL 12-Oct-2019 13-Dec-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
512 W1Y0311599 SANJU SAINI 31-Aug-2020 13-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
513 W1Y0353291 SAPNA SAPNA 09-Jul-2021 13-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
514 W1Y0355027 NARAYAN LAL SAIN 02-Aug-2021 13-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
515 W110940011 JOGINDER YADAV 15-Sep-2020 15-Dec-2022 DELHI NORTH
516 W1747277 KARUNA SUDHAKAR PATIL 07-Dec-2011 15-Dec-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
517 W1C353721 SANTOSH KASHINATH JADHAV 21-Aug-2020 15-Dec-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
518 W1Y0311020 GOUTAM LOONIA 29-Aug-2020 15-Dec-2022 DELHI NORTH
519 W1Y0318750 ANKIT 24-Sep-2020 15-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
520 W2727468 VAISHALI . 08-Dec-2016 15-Dec-2022 DELHI NORTH
521 W110579203 KAKANI CHAITANYA SRI 25-Jun-2022 16-Dec-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
522 W110557272 JULAFKAR 02-Jul-2022 20-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
523 W110702049 HITESH R VAISHNAV 28-Aug-2018 20-Dec-2022 GUJARAT WEST
524 W1C1209548 JOSEPH BRITTO A 30-Sep-2022 20-Dec-2022 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
525 W1Y0134703 SONIYA BHOSALE 07-Sep-2018 20-Dec-2022 MAHARASHTRA WEST
526 W1Y0355331 BHAGWATI 07-Aug-2021 20-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
527 W110286099 KESHAV GANDHI 24-May-2019 22-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
528 W110581810 SUKANYA TIKOO 19-Mar-2022 22-Dec-2022 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH
529 W110843213 NARENDRA SINGH PUNDIR 27-Jul-2021 22-Dec-2022 UTTARAKHAND NORTH
530 W110851057 JAGWINDER SINGH 08-Aug-2020 22-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
531 W110916313 ANAND KUMAR 08-Dec-2020 22-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
532 W110967061 RICKY PATTNAIK 20-Nov-2020 22-Dec-2022 ORISSA EAST
533 W111886987 DEEPAK 03-Jun-2021 22-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
534 W111957692 BINDIYA KUMAWAT 24-Sep-2021 22-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
535 W111993846 KARMVEER SINGH 25-Feb-2021 22-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
536 W1C1462147 POORAN LAL SHARMA 01-Mar-2022 22-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL



537 W1C1803754 TANYA 09-Jul-2022 22-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
538 W1C237238 LALITA SONAWANE 20-Apr-2020 22-Dec-2022 MADHYA PRADESH CENTRAL
539 W1C610428 MANDEEP KUMAR 09-Jun-2021 22-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
540 W1C632431 SHAMSHER ALI 29-Mar-2021 22-Dec-2022 UTTARAKHAND NORTH
541 W1C643931 NK SRINIVASA 12-Apr-2021 22-Dec-2022 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
542 W1C776646 HARLEEN KAUR 30-Jun-2021 22-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
543 W1C830945 CHANDRAKALA GUNNAM 27-Jun-2021 22-Dec-2022 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
544 W1X1538128 SUMAN 07-Jul-2020 22-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
545 W1X1549005 SUBHASH SHARMA 24-Aug-2020 22-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
546 W1Y0193986 SANDEEP KUMAR 17-Apr-2019 22-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
547 W1Y0247662 VINAY SHARMA 21-Nov-2019 22-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
548 W1Y0308169 RAJESH KUMAR 20-Aug-2020 22-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
549 W1Y0315860 RAHUL SAINI 15-Sep-2020 22-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
550 W1Y0325586 RAMGOPAL MEENA 18-Oct-2020 22-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
551 W1Y0336732 KALU RAM GURJAR 09-Dec-2020 22-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
552 W1Y0341751 SAPNA VERMA 31-Dec-2020 22-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
553 W1Y0342969 HIMMAT LAL GAMETI 06-Jan-2021 22-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
554 W1Y0355731 SANJAY BISHNOI 15-Aug-2021 22-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
555 W1Y0386987 PARVEEN GARG 09-Jun-2022 22-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
556 W110924932 RACHNA 01-Nov-2020 22-Dec-2022 DELHI NORTH
557 W110557119 GAURAV AGGARWAL 11-Jul-2020 27-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
558 W111974646 BHAGVATI 29-Jul-2021 27-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
559 W1462490 MONEY TOSH GOEL 12-May-2010 27-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
560 W1C133587 MOH KAMAL 16-May-2019 27-Dec-2022 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
561 W1X382791 SATISH KUMAR 02-Dec-2019 27-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
562 W1Y0119934 NARENDRA PRASAD GURJAR 14-Jul-2018 27-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
563 W1Y0273782 NITISH 22-Feb-2020 27-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
564 W1Y0297259 SAPNA LODHA 14-Jul-2020 27-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
565 W1Y0299378 BHAGYAVATI LODHA 21-Jul-2020 27-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
566 W1Y0300395 VIKRAM LAL GAYRI 23-Jul-2020 27-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
567 W1Y0302514 MOHAMMAD IMRAN NAGORI LOHAR 30-Jul-2020 27-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
568 W1Y0309658 ANKIT SINGH RATHORE 25-Aug-2020 27-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
569 W1Y0384062 POOJA SHARMA 20-May-2022 27-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
570 W3982225 NISHARAHMED BILALBHAI HINGORA 21-Aug-2018 27-Dec-2022 GUJARAT WEST
571 W110551215 SONU GHANGHAS 22-Jun-2020 28-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
572 W111112830 ANKIT KUMAR 26-Jul-2020 28-Dec-2022 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL



573 W111886991 SURENDER KUMAR 02-Jun-2021 28-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
574 W1C454355 KARAMJIT SINGH 27-Dec-2020 28-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
575 W1Y0397599 RAVI KUMAR 13-Aug-2022 28-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
576 W3484201 SHIVANGNI DUBEY 30-Nov-2017 28-Dec-2022 DELHI NORTH
577 W1C1634608 RITU 18-Jul-2022 29-Dec-2022 HARYANA NORTH
578 W2369811 SHOYEB SIDDIQUI 01-Apr-2014 29-Dec-2022 PUNJAB NORTH
579 W111923443 AMARJEET SINGH 03-May-2021 03-Jan-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
580 W1C1691584 SANGEETA 18-Jul-2022 03-Jan-2023 MADHYA PRADESH CENTRAL
581 W2780393 PARVEEN SHARMA 30-Nov-2015 03-Jan-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
582 W1C1392834 KANTA 09-Feb-2022 03-Jan-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
583 W111889460 SUNIL ARYA 03-Jun-2021 04-Jan-2023 CHANDIGARH NORTH
584 W111952143 POONAM RANI 03-Jul-2022 04-Jan-2023 HARYANA NORTH
585 W1C1540194 NEHA RAJ 12-May-2022 04-Jan-2023 CHHATTISGARH CENTRAL
586 W1Y0311874 SANWAR LAL REGAR 01-Sep-2020 04-Jan-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
587 W1Y0312984 RAMDEV NATH 05-Sep-2020 04-Jan-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
588 W2629426 KHEM CHAND 02-Mar-2015 04-Jan-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
589 W2945176 MOHAMMED AZAMULLAH 12-Dec-2015 04-Jan-2023 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
590 W1C1749139 YASH NIGAM 13-Sep-2022 05-Jan-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
591 W1C1308798 BHUMIKA KASNIA 28-Jan-2022 10-Jan-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
592 W1C1479107 DILIP KUMAR 17-Oct-2022 10-Jan-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
593 W1C1483853 KASTHOORI KASIVEL 18-Jul-2022 10-Jan-2023 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
594 W1Y0360373 KHUSHBU JOSHI 14-Oct-2021 10-Jan-2023 MADHYA PRADESH CENTRAL
595 W1Y0385425 ABHINANDAN GOYAL 29-May-2022 10-Jan-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
596 W1Y0389713 SUBASH GURJAR 26-Jun-2022 10-Jan-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
597 W4065139 SARITA CHAUBEY 29-May-2018 10-Jan-2023 DELHI NORTH
598 W1C1605611 JASVIR KAUR 24-Jul-2022 11-Jan-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
599 W1C1593846 HIMANSHU KUMAR 16-May-2022 13-Jan-2023 JHARKHAND EAST
600 W1C1443268 AKITI LAXMI 09-Apr-2022 18-Jan-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
601 W1Y0385999 ASHISH JINDAL 01-Jun-2022 18-Jan-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
602 W1Y0394262 KULJIT KAUR 24-Jul-2022 18-Jan-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
603 W2707844 RISHI TIWARI 06-Mar-2016 18-Jan-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
604 W1C1433367 MANASA M 12-Mar-2022 24-Jan-2023 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
605 W1Y0392135 MANPREET GHAI 11-Jul-2022 24-Jan-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
606 W1Y0120020 VEERESH 15-Jul-2018 24-Jan-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
607 W111888907 LALITA DEVI 18-Aug-2021 26-Jan-2023 HARYANA NORTH
608 W1C719753 REKHA RAJ G 04-May-2021 26-Jan-2023 KERALA SOUTH



609 W1Y0154382 LALIT PATEL 15-Nov-2018 26-Jan-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
610 W111838182 MADHURI SHARMA 26-May-2022 30-Jan-2023 DELHI NORTH
611 W4114790 V MUHAMMED ABDULLAH 12-Jan-2021 30-Jan-2023 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
612 W111034719 HIREN PRAJAPATI 21-Jan-2020 31-Jan-2023 GUJARAT WEST
613 W111803038 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 12-Feb-2022 31-Jan-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
614 W1C709486 INDRANIL THAKUR 03-Jun-2021 31-Jan-2023 WEST BENGAL EAST
615 W1X725065 PRADEEP KUMAR 06-Nov-2019 31-Jan-2023 HARYANA NORTH
616 W1Y0406218 RAMANPREET KAUR 28-Sep-2022 31-Jan-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
617 W111811003 BALDEV SINGH 04-Jan-2022 01-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
618 W1Y0388788 DATT BHARATKUMAR 21-Jun-2022 01-Feb-2023 GUJARAT WEST
619 W110974032 REKHA 04-Apr-2022 02-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
620 W111803736 CHIMAN LAL 23-Jun-2022 02-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
621 W111951191 PAVNEET SINGH 26-Oct-2022 03-Feb-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
622 W1C1129750 SUMANTA RAUT 28-Mar-2022 03-Feb-2023 ORISSA EAST
623 W1C1469993 RUPINDER KAUR 21-Mar-2022 03-Feb-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
624 W1Y0398719 JASWINDER SINGH 20-Aug-2022 03-Feb-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
625 W1Y0399926 GAGANDEEP DHOUNSI 25-Aug-2022 03-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
626 W111075821 PADAM KUMAR 25-Nov-2019 06-Feb-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
627 W111958323 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 26-Feb-2022 06-Feb-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
628 W1C1401301 RAJBALA RAJBALA 09-Aug-2022 06-Feb-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
629 W1Y0300689 M RAJAMMA 24-Jul-2020 06-Feb-2023 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
630 W3605416 JITENDRA KUMAR 01-Jan-2021 06-Feb-2023 DELHI NORTH
631 W110487408 PARVEN 23-May-2019 09-Feb-2023 HARYANA NORTH
632 W1C1763980 BHUJANG VASE 25-Jun-2022 09-Feb-2023 MAHARASHTRA WEST
633 W110070565 BISHWA CHAKRABORTY 13-Nov-2020 13-Feb-2023 ASSAM EAST
634 W111813819 RAMESH CHAND SHARMA 29-Jun-2021 13-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
635 W1C107238 DINESH CHAND AGRAWAL 28-Feb-2019 13-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
636 W1C774012 BHARAT VEER 16-Jun-2021 13-Feb-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
637 W1Y0085832 SHWETA GAUTAM 05-Feb-2018 13-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
638 W1Y0092493 VANITA 09-Mar-2018 13-Feb-2023 HARYANA NORTH
639 W1Y0298760 ONKAR JIT 20-Jul-2020 13-Feb-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
640 W1Y0330710 URMILA DADHICH 10-Nov-2020 13-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
641 W1Y0387988 ANURAG 15-Jun-2022 13-Feb-2023 HARYANA NORTH
642 W1Y0394151 CHETAN RANAWAT 23-Jul-2022 13-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
643 W2785851 PEDDINTI SUDHEER KUMAR 31-Jan-2016 13-Feb-2023 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
644 W110841980 SHASHI KUMAR 23-Dec-2019 14-Feb-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH



645 W111093887 SONIA PADAM 24-Feb-2021 14-Feb-2023 DELHI NORTH
646 W111845222 ZAPADIYA KETANBHAI PRAVINBHAI 18-May-2021 14-Feb-2023 GUJARAT WEST
647 W111888578 REENA 29-Sep-2021 14-Feb-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
648 W1Y0354820 HARPREET SINGH 30-Jul-2021 14-Feb-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
649 W1C586972 S AMEER JAWAHAR ALIKHAN 30-Apr-2021 15-Feb-2023 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
650 W1X1628233 VARUN PARESHBHAI PATEL 11-Dec-2019 15-Feb-2023 GUJARAT WEST
651 W110264252 SUSHIL KUMAR 11-Jun-2019 16-Feb-2023 HIMACHAL PRADESH NORTH
652 W111186680 SUDHIR KUMAR 21-May-2020 16-Feb-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
653 W1C1317755 SUKHJEET SINGH 23-Dec-2022 16-Feb-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
654 W1Y0342514 NEERAJ SHARMA 04-Jan-2021 16-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
655 W4234511 CHETANBEN AMRUT BHAI MAKWANA 09-Oct-2018 16-Feb-2023 GUJARAT WEST
656 W110297477 PHOOLKALI 17-Dec-2021 21-Feb-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
657 W111829991 MAHENDRA KUMAR GURJAR 19-May-2021 21-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
658 W1C2166382 KUMAVAT SHANKARBHAI HIRALAL 09-Nov-2022 21-Feb-2023 GUJARAT WEST
659 W1Y0011984 AAFREEN BASHIR 09-Jan-2017 21-Feb-2023 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
660 W1Y0129329 KARAN SAINI 18-Aug-2018 21-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
661 W3503937 DEEPIKA AGARWAL 08-Apr-2022 21-Feb-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
662 W3983183 MANJU DEVI 31-Jul-2019 21-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
663 W110969634 PIYUSH GOEL 08-Apr-2022 22-Feb-2023 DELHI NORTH
664 W111977642 VEDPRAKASH 19-Aug-2021 22-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
665 W1Y0388641 MAHENDRA UPADHYAY 20-Jun-2022 22-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
666 W1Y0402671 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY 06-Sep-2022 22-Feb-2023 DELHI NORTH
667 W1C2211261 HEMANT 27-Nov-2022 23-Feb-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
668 W1Y0165547 KRISHNAKANT KHATIK 25-Dec-2018 24-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
669 W110264254 ROHIT KUMAR 11-Jun-2019 27-Feb-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
670 W110750297 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA 29-Mar-2022 27-Feb-2023 DELHI NORTH
671 W110969626 SHIVANI SHARMA 04-Feb-2022 27-Feb-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
672 W110969629 BHUPESH KUMAR SHARMA 04-Feb-2022 27-Feb-2023 DELHI NORTH
673 W110969632 PRIYANKA GUPTA 28-Feb-2022 27-Feb-2023 DELHI NORTH
674 W111110162 PROMISE GOEL 30-Dec-2019 27-Feb-2023 HARYANA NORTH
675 W111110164 BALWINDER SINGH 30-Dec-2019 27-Feb-2023 HARYANA NORTH
676 W111813816 AMIT SHARMA 29-Jun-2021 27-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
677 W111862595 ROFIQUL MIAH 16-Feb-2022 27-Feb-2023 MEGHALAYA EAST
678 W1C2096334 SUKHPREET KAUR 22-Dec-2022 27-Feb-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
679 W1C218708 JOSHNA LALA 31-Jul-2020 27-Feb-2023 MADHYA PRADESH CENTRAL
680 W1C707497 AANAND SAINI 14-May-2021 27-Feb-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL



681 W1Y0366591 SONALI PAVAR 22-Dec-2021 27-Feb-2023 MAHARASHTRA WEST
682 W1Y0389913 TUSHAR VERMA 27-Jun-2022 27-Feb-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
683 W2984017 SANDIL KUMAR 10-Mar-2016 27-Feb-2023 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
684 W110758778 AMIT KUMAR 19-Dec-2018 01-Mar-2023 HARYANA NORTH
685 W110839264 JILE SINGH 27-Dec-2021 01-Mar-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
686 W1676172 SAKIL AHMED 29-Sep-2011 01-Mar-2023 ASSAM EAST
687 W1C1276603 MANPHOOL YOGI 30-Mar-2022 02-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
688 W1Y0402655 MR PRASHANT 06-Sep-2022 02-Mar-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
689 W2022932 KRISHNA NEGI 13-May-2013 02-Mar-2023 UTTARAKHAND NORTH
690 W1C717469 MR DEEPANKAR 28-Jul-2021 03-Mar-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
691 W1Y0410348 GARIMA BABBAR 30-Oct-2022 03-Mar-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
692 W111987557 RAJKUMAR CHOUPADA 19-Jun-2021 06-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
693 W1Y0112861 VIKAS SAINI 15-Jun-2018 06-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
694 W1Y0414403 VIPUL BISHNOI 29-Nov-2022 06-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
695 W111938221 AMAR JAHAN 12-Jan-2022 09-Mar-2023 DELHI NORTH
696 W111985130 DILEEP KUMAR 25-Dec-2021 09-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
697 W1C1210401 TARUN RAJESHBHAI KHEMCHANDANI 11-Nov-2021 09-Mar-2023 GUJARAT WEST
698 W1C1290093 SAJANA KUMARI JANGIR 18-Dec-2021 09-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
699 W1C1675156 ASHA RANI 06-Oct-2022 09-Mar-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
700 W1C1964388 SURINDER DABAR 21-Oct-2022 09-Mar-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
701 W1Y0322447 HIMANSHU KATIYAR 07-Oct-2020 09-Mar-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
702 W1Y0373084 NARVIR SINGH 25-Feb-2022 09-Mar-2023 HARYANA NORTH
703 W1Y0394052 SUDESH KAUR 22-Jul-2022 09-Mar-2023 HARYANA NORTH
704 W1Y0417441 ANJALI ANJALI 21-Dec-2022 09-Mar-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
705 W3128163 MAHENDRASINGH C CHUNDAWAT 22-Nov-2016 09-Mar-2023 GUJARAT WEST
706 W111986559 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA 16-Aug-2021 13-Mar-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
707 W1Y0328627 GEETA RANI 30-Oct-2020 13-Mar-2023 HARYANA NORTH
708 W3088426 VANDANA KUMARI 19-Oct-2016 13-Mar-2023 BIHAR EAST
709 W110854929 RAJKUMAR TYAGI 21-Jul-2022 15-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
710 W111874236 BANKE BIHARI 12-Feb-2021 15-Mar-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
711 W1X671911 SANDEEP KUMAR 29-Sep-2021 15-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
712 W1Y0359172 SIMRANJIT KAUR 29-Sep-2021 15-Mar-2023 HARYANA NORTH
713 W3991909 DEEPAK SHARMA 10-Aug-2018 15-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
714 W4006205 OM PRAKASH 23-Mar-2018 15-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
715 W111198091 HIMANSHU GAHALOT 26-Aug-2020 16-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
716 W1C1171019 RIYA SHARMA 05-Nov-2021 16-Mar-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH



717 W1C1875000 JADAV PURNIMABEN RAJUBHAI 01-Aug-2022 16-Mar-2023 JHARKHAND EAST
718 W1Y0347771 KAVITA BASAVARAJ HOLESAL 26-Mar-2021 20-Mar-2023 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
719 W110706213 PUPPALA ANILKUMAR 20-Oct-2020 21-Mar-2023 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
720 W111952654 MUNI 30-Jun-2022 21-Mar-2023 HARYANA NORTH
721 W111952659 RAJIV 27-Jun-2022 21-Mar-2023 HARYANA NORTH
722 W1C1411412 LAVISH VERMA 28-Feb-2022 21-Mar-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
723 W1C582604 SUNIL 04-Mar-2021 21-Mar-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
724 W1Y0347142 RAHUL SHARMA 05-Mar-2021 21-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
725 W1Y0374433 GEETA SHARMA 08-Mar-2022 21-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
726 W1Y0388441 GEETA RANI 18-Jun-2022 21-Mar-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
727 W1Y0394869 KAMLESH SUTHAR 27-Jul-2022 21-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
728 W1Y0405627 SMITA PRAJAPATI 24-Sep-2022 21-Mar-2023 HARYANA NORTH
729 W1C2402551 SAFIYAN 20-Jan-2023 21-Mar-2023 HARYANA NORTH
730 W111920500 PRAMOD KAKKAR 28-Jan-2022 22-Mar-2023 DELHI NORTH
731 W1Y0336289 PUSHPENDRA SINGH 07-Dec-2020 22-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
732 W1Y0395036 BIJENDRA KUMAR 28-Jul-2022 22-Mar-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
733 W111923797 SUBHASH CHANDER 29-May-2021 24-Mar-2023 HARYANA NORTH
734 W111952653 MANJU 27-Jun-2022 24-Mar-2023 HARYANA NORTH
735 W1C1296471 RUBINA 10-Jan-2022 24-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
736 W1C718270 RAJNI 09-May-2021 24-Mar-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
737 W1Y0287077 YASHWANT DANGI 31-May-2020 24-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
738 W1Y0357243 JATINDER KUMAR 08-Sep-2021 24-Mar-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
739 W1Y0387637 SONU MAHAWAR 14-Jun-2022 24-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
740 W1Y0394260 RAMANDEEP KAUR 24-Jul-2022 24-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
741 W1Y0412543 PRIYANKA RANI 18-Nov-2022 24-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
742 W2708032 KISAN LAL REGAR 09-Jan-2016 24-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
743 W3986969 BHARTI SHARMA 08-Apr-2022 24-Mar-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
744 W1Y0407184 RIYA 06-Oct-2022 24-Mar-2023 HARYANA NORTH
745 W111072566 MOHIT RANA 25-Nov-2019 27-Mar-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
746 W111108749 NILESH GOKULBHAI PATEL 15-Nov-2019 27-Mar-2023 GUJARAT WEST
747 W1C2134831 KAJAL GHOSLYA 27-Oct-2022 27-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
748 W1Y0381848 SACHIN WADHWA 02-May-2022 27-Mar-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
749 W1Y0398738 JAYRAM SINGH 20-Aug-2022 27-Mar-2023 BIHAR EAST
750 W1Y0404926 SARTAAZ 21-Sep-2022 27-Mar-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
751 W1Y0329131 VIKASH SHARMA 02-Nov-2020 28-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
752 W111186101 SHOAIB 27-Jun-2020 29-Mar-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH



753 W1Y0177619 VIKAS KUMAR SAINI 10-Feb-2019 29-Mar-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
754 W2571922 KEDIA RITU 27-Feb-2012 29-Mar-2023 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
755 W110969633 SHIVIT JAIN 24-Mar-2022 30-Mar-2023 DELHI NORTH
756 W111088742 BAJRANG 15-Jan-2020 30-Mar-2023 HARYANA NORTH
757 W1C2060215 NISHA TYAGI 05-Oct-2022 30-Mar-2023 HARYANA NORTH
758 W111882933 BEENA TAMTA 21-Jul-2017 31-Mar-2023 UTTARAKHAND NORTH
759 W110574384 NAMAN 05-Dec-2019 03-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
760 W111812460 SARLA 08-Sep-2021 03-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
761 W111812480 SUMAN 22-Aug-2021 03-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
762 W111975049 SUNIL KUMAR 20-Oct-2021 03-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
763 W1C919124 ROMA DAS 03-Apr-2022 03-Apr-2023 WEST BENGAL EAST
764 W1Y0311108 KAMLESH 29-Aug-2020 03-Apr-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
765 W1Y0347262 SHYAM SUNDARAM 09-Mar-2021 03-Apr-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
766 W1Y0364894 SUVARNA KARMAKAR 04-Dec-2021 03-Apr-2023 MAHARASHTRA WEST
767 W1Y0393228 GURSHARANJEET GILARD 18-Jul-2022 03-Apr-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
768 W1C2040390 VISHAL 29-Sep-2022 04-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
769 W1Y0355127 RAMAWTAR GUPTA 04-Aug-2021 04-Apr-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
770 W1Y0349516 MANSI RAIKWAR 18-May-2021 05-Apr-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
771 W110296131 SAHIN PARBIN 07-Aug-2021 06-Apr-2023 ASSAM EAST
772 W110682507 HARSHIT GARG 04-Feb-2022 06-Apr-2023 DELHI NORTH
773 W110727592 MONIKA 22-Sep-2018 06-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
774 W110916349 SHAKUNTLA 23-Oct-2020 06-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
775 W111803999 ABHISHEK JAT 13-Nov-2022 06-Apr-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
776 W111862527 MD WASHIM AKRAM 16-Feb-2022 06-Apr-2023 ASSAM EAST
777 W111920420 KISHORE KUMAR 04-Dec-2021 06-Apr-2023 DELHI NORTH
778 W111965502 VIKAS 30-Jun-2022 06-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
779 W1C1271678 POOJA SANDIP GADHAVE 07-Apr-2022 06-Apr-2023 MAHARASHTRA WEST
780 W1C1595807 BALESHWAR PALLY 27-Oct-2022 06-Apr-2023 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
781 W1C2040359 SHUBHAM VERMA 21-Nov-2022 06-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
782 W1C2132138 SUKHWINDER KAUR 26-Nov-2022 06-Apr-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
783 W1C777964 MOHAMED UZAMA 26-Oct-2022 06-Apr-2023 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
784 W1Y0134506 AARTI KHANDAL 06-Sep-2018 06-Apr-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
785 W1Y0376889 ROHAN DAGAR 27-Mar-2022 06-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
786 W1Y0396221 PRANAB KASHYAP 03-Aug-2022 06-Apr-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
787 W1Y0424144 LATABAI SHANTARAM NIKAM 04-Feb-2023 06-Apr-2023 MAHARASHTRA WEST
788 W3475417 LAXMI DEVI 06-Jun-2019 06-Apr-2023 ASSAM EAST



789 W1Y0375429 REKHA 16-Mar-2022 06-Apr-2023 DELHI NORTH
790 W110847379 RAKESH KUMAR 27-Sep-2019 12-Apr-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
791 W110969631 TARUN PARKASH 29-Mar-2022 12-Apr-2023 DELHI NORTH
792 W111812487 SURENDER KUMAR 18-Aug-2021 12-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
793 W111886901 DEEPAK GUPTA 27-May-2021 12-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
794 W111975191 ARTI 15-Jan-2022 12-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
795 W1C1957565 PUNEET MEHROTRA 07-Sep-2022 12-Apr-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
796 W1C2002366 VINIT MATHUR 17-Oct-2022 12-Apr-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
797 W4033244 VINITA 19-Oct-2018 12-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
798 W111899415 KANHAIYA LAL VAISHNAV 23-Mar-2022 13-Apr-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
799 W111062489 H LAKSHMI 17-Jun-2020 14-Apr-2023 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
800 W111972619 JYOTI 23-Aug-2022 14-Apr-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
801 W111975054 ROSHAN LAL 11-Nov-2021 14-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
802 W111975063 SHAMSHER SINGH 13-Nov-2021 14-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
803 W1564528 ANUP BISWAS 06-Jan-2011 14-Apr-2023 WEST BENGAL EAST
804 W1C1557640 GURMEET SINGH 10-Aug-2022 14-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
805 W1C1879340 BANGERA SONIA JAGANNATH 20-Oct-2022 14-Apr-2023 MAHARASHTRA WEST
806 W1C2162939 SATNAM SINGH 30-Oct-2022 14-Apr-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
807 W1Y0159427 ANUP KUMAR 01-Dec-2018 14-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
808 W2930193 RAMAN KUMAR 15-Apr-2016 14-Apr-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
809 W4049275 PARNEET KAUR 19-Jul-2018 14-Apr-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
810 W4110952 GOURAV 01-Jan-2019 14-Apr-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
811 W1Y0401448 ANJALI 31-Aug-2022 14-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
812 W1C1446821 LEELA SIVALINGAM 15-Aug-2022 19-Apr-2023 TAMILNADU OTHER
813 W1Y0368116 ABHISHEK SINGHAL 06-Jan-2022 19-Apr-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
814 W111939165 KRISHNA DEVI 28-Dec-2021 20-Apr-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
815 W1Y0405614 VANDANA 24-Sep-2022 20-Apr-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
816 W111899038 DIKSHA SHARMA 18-Nov-2022 25-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
817 W1C2151642 AMIT SHARMA 29-Oct-2022 25-Apr-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
818 W1Y0409197 GURPREET KAUR 21-Oct-2022 25-Apr-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
819 W111167408 VINOD KUMAR 25-Feb-2020 26-Apr-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
820 W111920439 SANDEEP ARORA 15-Mar-2022 26-Apr-2023 DELHI NORTH
821 W111844714 PARAMVEER SINGH TANWAR 08-Nov-2022 27-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
822 W111975021 PAWAN 12-Nov-2021 27-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
823 W111975023 MINAKSHI 12-Nov-2021 27-Apr-2023 HARYANA NORTH
824 W1C1481252 PRAKASH JENA 16-Mar-2022 27-Apr-2023 ORISSA EAST



825 W1Y0385154 GOPAL PAREEK 27-May-2022 27-Apr-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
826 W111920502 ASHU 12-Jan-2022 01-May-2023 DELHI NORTH
827 W111920511 DEVINDER SINGH 16-Dec-2021 01-May-2023 DELHI NORTH
828 W1C1447821 NAVPREET PUREWAL 04-Oct-2022 01-May-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
829 W111886847 SURESH KUMAR 11-Jun-2021 03-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
830 W111886897 RAM SARUP KALRA 27-May-2021 03-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
831 W111899462 KAMAL PANNU 27-Feb-2022 03-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
832 W111909013 SURENDER KUMAR 03-Jan-2022 03-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
833 W111922877 SHAMSHER SINGH 27-Sep-2021 03-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
834 W111952656 MANOJ 27-Jun-2022 03-May-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
835 W111974501 TARANJEET KAUR 15-Dec-2021 03-May-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
836 W111975043 SUKHWINDER 12-Nov-2021 03-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
837 W1C1756164 MANOJ RAJPUT 25-Jun-2022 03-May-2023 MAHARASHTRA WEST
838 W1Y0305380 RAKESH SINGH BALAPOTA 11-Aug-2020 03-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
839 W1Y0388709 BHARAT PAREEK 21-Jun-2022 03-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
840 W1Y0414426 SHASHI KUMAR 29-Nov-2022 03-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
841 W111844715 BALWAN SINGH 08-Nov-2022 10-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
842 W111150935 MANOJ KUMAR 06-Jan-2021 11-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
843 W111844684 HARSHIT KAMRA 08-Nov-2022 11-May-2023 DELHI NORTH
844 W111877690 VIBHOR GUPTA 21-Aug-2022 11-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
845 W111922995 BALJEET SINGH 07-May-2021 11-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
846 W111965503 RINKI 27-Jun-2022 11-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
847 W111966202 PAWAN RAO 18-Jun-2022 11-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
848 W111966238 RUDRA PRATAP 18-Jun-2022 11-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
849 W1C949078 AMIT GULATI 06-Aug-2021 11-May-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
850 W1Y0272072 SHAIK AFROZ AHAMED 11-Feb-2020 11-May-2023 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
851 W1Y0272542 SAURABH JANGID 12-Feb-2020 11-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
852 W1Y0356701 GANI 30-Aug-2021 11-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
853 W1Y0373514 YOGITA JANGID 28-Feb-2022 11-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
854 W4033242 MOHAN CHANDER 19-Oct-2018 11-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
855 W1Y0396018 LEELA JAT 02-Aug-2022 12-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
856 W110946506 PURAN KUMAWAT MAL 28-May-2021 16-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
857 W111801768 RAMKISHOR SHARMA 06-Feb-2022 16-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
858 W111809536 PREM DEVI SAINI 08-Jan-2022 16-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
859 W111902833 SHAKTI SINGH 15-Feb-2022 16-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
860 W111966204 RAMHIT JOGI 18-Jun-2022 16-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL



861 W111977733 CHUNNI LAL 16-Jul-2022 16-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
862 W111979784 SAROJ KUMARI 20-Jun-2022 16-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
863 W1C256167 SAPNA KANWAT 08-Jun-2020 16-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
864 W4033243 NORANG LAL 19-Oct-2018 16-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
865 W4038955 JEETRAJ 19-Mar-2018 16-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
866 W110756093 HARJINDER SINGH 06-Aug-2019 17-May-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
867 W111802563 RADHE SHYAM 23-Feb-2022 17-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
868 W111812459 RAMAVTAR 08-Sep-2021 17-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
869 W111909014 NEETU 04-Jan-2022 17-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
870 W111979716 PREETI 25-Jun-2022 17-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
871 W1C2337044 SURENDRA KOLI 16-Jan-2023 17-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
872 W1Y0335734 RINKU 03-Dec-2020 17-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
873 W1Y0405676 LADU DEVI 24-Sep-2022 17-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
874 W1Y0419081 HEERA KUMAWAT 30-Dec-2022 17-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
875 W1Y0422873 SANWAR LAL KUMAWAT 27-Jan-2023 17-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
876 W4033219 DHARMAVIR 19-Oct-2018 17-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
877 W110007835 MANJU DEVI 27-Apr-2019 18-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
878 W110753754 RAJ KUMAR 28-Oct-2018 18-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
879 W110946466 RAMESH 25-May-2021 18-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
880 W111801771 MAHAVEE SINGH 10-Mar-2022 18-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
881 W111909011 SANDEEP KUMAR 03-Jan-2022 18-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
882 W111952658 NAVEEN 25-Jun-2022 18-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
883 W111957976 SANTOSH 15-Jul-2021 18-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
884 W111975193 RAJU 14-Jan-2022 18-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
885 W1C508808 NEHA CHARAYA 14-Jan-2021 18-May-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
886 W1Y0036859 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 19-Jun-2017 18-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
887 W1Y0370113 GOMATI DEVI 26-Jan-2022 18-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
888 W1Y0413188 KAMAL JAT 22-Nov-2022 18-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
889 W1Y0420021 VIJAY MISHRA 07-Jan-2023 18-May-2023 DELHI NORTH
890 W110946465 SUSHILA KUMARI 25-May-2021 19-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
891 W111886841 SATBIR SINGH 11-Jun-2021 19-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
892 W111898989 SOHAN LAL SHARMA 10-Apr-2022 19-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
893 W111957749 CHEETARMAL CHAUDHERY 29-Sep-2021 19-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
894 W110078988 VIKRANT 15-Oct-2019 22-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
895 W111145949 MAHENDRA SHARMA 11-Mar-2021 22-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
896 W111802566 HARI SAINI 10-Feb-2022 22-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL



897 W111874360 MANISHA CHITARA 23-Apr-2021 22-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
898 W1C1498089 CHANDA PASWAN 06-Apr-2022 22-May-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
899 W1C2206890 GOURAV JINDAL 20-Nov-2022 22-May-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
900 W1Y0159034 PINKI SHARMA 29-Nov-2018 22-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
901 W1Y0282876 BAJRANG 13-May-2020 22-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
902 W1Y0407961 BHAVYA KAMRA 12-Oct-2022 22-May-2023 DELHI NORTH
903 W2896050 VIJAY SARDANA 29-Jun-2016 22-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
904 W110007830 KRISHANA 26-Apr-2019 23-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
905 W110947090 KULDEEP KUMAR 13-Feb-2021 23-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
906 W111809544 KUNJBIHARI SHARMA 31-Jan-2022 23-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
907 W111812438 SATVEER 17-Aug-2021 23-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
908 W111812444 SUNIL KUMAR 17-Aug-2021 23-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
909 W111812456 MAMTA 08-Sep-2021 23-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
910 W111812457 KOMAL 08-Sep-2021 23-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
911 W111812458 SONIA 08-Sep-2021 23-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
912 W111849345 BABITA 25-May-2021 23-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
913 W111874366 VISHNU SHARMA 02-Apr-2021 23-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
914 W111886842 RESHMA 11-Jun-2021 23-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
915 W111909012 GURNAM 03-Jan-2022 23-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
916 W111951378 MADHRI KALA 05-Mar-2022 23-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
917 W111975192 BAJRANG 15-Jan-2022 23-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
918 W111977648 SANWARMAL JAT 26-Oct-2021 23-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
919 W111987774 MANOJ KUMAWAT 11-Apr-2021 23-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
920 W1C1954251 RASHIDA BEGUM 31-Aug-2022 23-May-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
921 W1Y0155102 VIRU SINGH 17-Nov-2018 23-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
922 W1Y0303244 RAJIV SHARMA 01-Aug-2020 23-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
923 W1Y0383156 ANKUJ GARG 13-May-2022 23-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
924 W110568601 REKHA RANI 16-Dec-2019 25-May-2023 HARYANA NORTH
925 W111920579 DINESH SINGH RAWAT 26-Feb-2022 25-May-2023 DELHI NORTH
926 W110851649 KANHAI KUMAR 08-Apr-2022 26-May-2023 DELHI NORTH
927 W1C1110162 PRIYANKA SHARMA 24-Sep-2021 26-May-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
928 W1X309100 SHIVANI KUMARI 06-Nov-2017 26-May-2023 DELHI NORTH
929 W110164994 JAYVIR SINGH 26-Feb-2021 01-Jun-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
930 W111802567 RAMJIVAN SAINI 10-Feb-2022 01-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
931 W111846309 PAWAN KUMAR 26-Apr-2021 01-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
932 W111873198 RAHUL SHARMA 21-May-2021 01-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL



933 W111877795 MANI RAM 27-Oct-2022 01-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
934 W111953001 ROSHAN ALI 08-Jan-2022 01-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
935 W111953050 SUNIL SHARMA 06-Feb-2022 01-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
936 W1C1761022 JASKIRAN KAUR 22-Jun-2022 01-Jun-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
937 W1C637710 GHEWAR LAL KUMAWAT 26-Mar-2021 01-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
938 W1Y0249713 KHUSBOO SAINI 27-Nov-2019 01-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
939 W1Y0343660 MONIKA . 11-Jan-2021 01-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
940 W1Y0400770 LAXMI KUMARI 29-Aug-2022 01-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
941 W110974031 JASHODA 23-Mar-2022 02-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
942 W111952655 RAM NIWAS 25-Jun-2022 02-Jun-2023 HARYANA NORTH
943 W111978264 AMRINDER SINGH 30-Jun-2022 02-Jun-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
944 W1Y0029122 MEHUL RAJ 26-Apr-2017 02-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
945 W1Y0371037 GANPAT MEGHWAL 02-Feb-2022 02-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
946 W1Y0385113 TARA KOLI 27-May-2022 02-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
947 W3466625 SUNITA 31-Mar-2017 02-Jun-2023 HARYANA NORTH
948 W1Y0420967 PARASI 15-Jan-2023 02-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
949 W111877793 GOPESH LAL 15-Nov-2022 05-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
950 W111983122 SOMNATH 24-May-2021 05-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
951 W1613137 SIVADASAN 11-Jun-2011 05-Jun-2023 KERALA SOUTH
952 W3065017 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL 18-Oct-2016 06-Jun-2023 CHHATTISGARH CENTRAL
953 W111846310 VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA 26-Apr-2021 09-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
954 W111877636 RAKESH SHETTY 23-Sep-2022 09-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
955 W111983125 RAJ KUMAR 27-May-2021 09-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
956 W1C1033766 PUNEET KORRIN 29-Sep-2021 09-Jun-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
957 W1C1169037 BAHUL KORRIN 15-Nov-2021 09-Jun-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
958 W1C1222276 JAGDISH RAM 16-Dec-2021 09-Jun-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
959 W1Y0289302 SHIKHA BHATNAGAR 11-Jun-2020 09-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
960 W111801772 GHASI SAINI 30-Dec-2021 13-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
961 W111874362 VARTIKA MEHRA 19-Apr-2021 13-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
962 W111899419 UDAY KALA 07-Mar-2022 13-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
963 W1Y0349472 HARJEET KAUR 17-May-2021 14-Jun-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
964 W2370094 VANDANA 09-May-2014 14-Jun-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
965 W111163123 RATAN LAL 27-Apr-2021 20-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
966 W111898947 AAYUSHI 10-Apr-2022 20-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
967 W110947083 MANJU SAINI 22-Feb-2021 21-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
968 W111966245 PRABAL VISHNOI 21-Jun-2022 21-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL



969 W1X1743020 SIMRAN 16-Apr-2022 21-Jun-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
970 W111196328 PRIYA 17-Dec-2019 22-Jun-2023 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
971 W111854574 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI 15-May-2021 22-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
972 W1Y0280430 POONAM RAWAT 28-Apr-2020 22-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
973 W111802570 MURARI CHAUDHERY 23-Nov-2021 28-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
974 W111818293 BHAWANI SHANKAR MALI 11-Oct-2021 28-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
975 W111802461 VAIBHAV 07-Jun-2022 29-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
976 W111877685 RAGHAV 21-Aug-2022 29-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
977 W111899568 LEKHRAJ CHAUHAN 09-Jun-2022 29-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
978 W111966311 LOVENDRA PATHAK 18-Jun-2022 29-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
979 W111974731 NILESH SHARMA 07-Jun-2022 29-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
980 W111975190 KRISHAN 15-Jan-2022 29-Jun-2023 HARYANA NORTH
981 W1C1038752 PUNEET JANGID 06-Sep-2021 29-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
982 W1C905814 RAJWINDER KAUR 16-Oct-2021 29-Jun-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
983 W1Y0092636 MAMATA MAHANTESH BADIGER 09-Mar-2018 29-Jun-2023 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
984 W1Y0121290 NOUSHAD P V 20-Jul-2018 29-Jun-2023 KERALA SOUTH
985 W1Y0397616 RAJ TALWAR 13-Aug-2022 29-Jun-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
986 W110937169 SUKHPREET SINGH 24-Aug-2020 30-Jun-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
987 W111809509 AKANKSHA KUMARI SHARMA 03-Jan-2022 30-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
988 W111809511 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 03-Jan-2022 30-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
989 W111809546 BHAG CHAND YOGI 16-Jan-2022 30-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
990 W111811008 RAMESH BUNKAR 08-Jan-2022 30-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
991 W111816130 KALPESH 05-Jun-2022 30-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
992 W111899564 POOJA MEHARA 15-Nov-2022 30-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
993 W111966309 VAIBHAV 12-May-2022 30-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
994 W1X1913241 SANDEEP KAUR 22-Apr-2021 30-Jun-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
995 W1Y0129670 CHANDRA PRAKASH YADAV 20-Aug-2018 30-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
996 W1Y0335788 RESHAM KUMAR SAHU 04-Dec-2020 30-Jun-2023 CHHATTISGARH CENTRAL
997 W1Y0407022 SUNIL JAT 04-Oct-2022 30-Jun-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
998 W110815030 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 27-Jan-2021 06-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
999 W111814223 SANDEEP 26-Jul-2022 06-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL

1000 W111898991 BHUVNESH 16-Jul-2022 06-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1001 W1C643318 NARESH ARORA 31-Mar-2021 06-Jul-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1002 W111803604 HARPHOOL SAINI 12-Jun-2022 10-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1003 W111966273 RADHA VALLABH 21-Jun-2022 10-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1004 W1C619698 POOJA BAWA 05-Apr-2022 10-Jul-2023 PUNJAB NORTH



1005 W111866662 JAGAT RAM 21-Mar-2023 11-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1006 W1C1809694 YELISETTI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY 13-Jul-2022 11-Jul-2023 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1007 W111163124 MANOJ SINGH 27-Apr-2021 14-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1008 W111802556 SARITA 26-Feb-2022 14-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1009 W111802564 LAL CHAND 21-Feb-2022 14-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1010 W111809563 VINOD SHARMA 29-Jan-2022 14-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1011 W111983123 RAJENDRA SHARMA 16-Jun-2021 14-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1012 W1Y0301012 SWATI KHANDELWAL 25-Jul-2020 14-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1013 W1926235 A M S SELVAN 01-Jan-2013 18-Jul-2023 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
1014 W111049729 GURMEET THAPA 05-Nov-2019 19-Jul-2023 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH
1015 W1C711787 MUSKANPREET KAUR 09-Jul-2021 19-Jul-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1016 W1Y0343414 RAJSHREE KALA 09-Jan-2021 19-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1017 W2761077 DURGESH SHARMA 29-Jul-2015 19-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1018 W1Y0345283 RAHUL SINGH 20-Jan-2021 20-Jul-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1019 W110904740 SAHIL RANA 12-Apr-2021 24-Jul-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1020 W111150014 ROHAN 23-Mar-2021 24-Jul-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1021 W111150522 VISHAL 12-Apr-2021 24-Jul-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1022 W111846307 NIRAJ KUMAR SHARMA 05-Apr-2021 25-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1023 W111987655 GOPAL LAL JANGID 05-Apr-2021 25-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1024 W1Y0259762 DHIRENDRA SINGH RAWAT 28-Dec-2019 25-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1025 W2966147 SAVITRI JAT 28-Feb-2016 25-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1026 W1C1048397 MANYUSHA - 27-Nov-2021 26-Jul-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1027 W1C2279919 PURAN KUMAWAT 15-Dec-2022 26-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1028 W1C2200359 SEEMA 21-Nov-2022 26-Jul-2023 MADHYA PRADESH CENTRAL
1029 W3934699 SATYENDER KUMAR 16-Feb-2018 27-Jul-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1030 W110854897 ABHISHEK GARG 10-May-2021 28-Jul-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1031 W111974054 VIKAS 17-May-2022 28-Jul-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1032 W1Y0208422 RAJBIR 21-Jun-2019 28-Jul-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1033 W2205560 SANJAY KUMAR BISHNOI 29-Oct-2013 28-Jul-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1034 W110912903 JIYA SHARMA 21-Sep-2020 31-Jul-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1035 W110927546 KIRAN PAL 29-Dec-2021 31-Jul-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1036 W1C1524445 SIMRAN LALWANI 28-Mar-2022 31-Jul-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1037 W1C525245 SUNNY GOEL 15-Jun-2022 31-Jul-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1038 W1C653166 VIPUL SHARMA 30-Mar-2021 31-Jul-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1039 W1C673762 ASHOK KUMAR 18-Jul-2021 31-Jul-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1040 W110854879 SHEELA RANI 22-May-2021 01-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH



1041 W111983103 MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA 24-Feb-2022 01-Aug-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1042 W1Y0413923 SACHIN SARSWAT 26-Nov-2022 01-Aug-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1043 W1Y0415859 SURENDER 11-Dec-2022 01-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1044 W111977734 SANTOSH 16-Jul-2022 02-Aug-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1045 W110867024 ANKUSH GULIA 18-Dec-2019 09-Aug-2023 DELHI NORTH
1046 W1C2196655 R DIVYA SREE 12-Feb-2023 09-Aug-2023 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1047 W1C857743 SAJJAN 20-Sep-2021 09-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1048 W1X1104593 SIMRANJIT KAUR 22-Sep-2020 09-Aug-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1049 W1X1451995 REKHA 02-Jan-2021 09-Aug-2023 DELHI NORTH
1050 W1Y0310198 SAHIL LUTHRA 26-Aug-2020 09-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1051 W1Y0333323 DINESH KUMAR JAT 23-Nov-2020 09-Aug-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1052 W2787068 P ELANGOVAN 02-Dec-2015 09-Aug-2023 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
1053 W111127399 RENU CHOPRA 10-Dec-2019 15-Aug-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1054 W1Y0344053 PRADUMN KATIYAR 13-Jan-2021 15-Aug-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1055 W1Y0405103 KAPIL DEV 21-Sep-2022 16-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1056 W1C2647670 DOLLY GUPTA 20-Apr-2023 17-Aug-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1057 W110867029 UDHAM SINGH 12-Aug-2019 18-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1058 W1Y0368935 RAHUL BOHRA 16-Jan-2022 18-Aug-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1059 W1Y0186006 AARTI DEVI 15-Mar-2019 22-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1060 W1Y0414269 ANIL KADIAN 28-Nov-2022 22-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1061 W1Y0402908 BHUPENDER 07-Sep-2022 22-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1062 W110711793 VEENA 22-Sep-2018 23-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1063 W111886832 NISHI JAIN 19-May-2021 23-Aug-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1064 W1Y0094403 SHIPRA 19-Mar-2018 23-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1065 W1Y0409225 ANUP SINGH 21-Oct-2022 28-Aug-2023 CHANDIGARH NORTH
1066 W110059470 KULJEET KAUR 13-Sep-2020 29-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1067 W110572221 SHARDA 03-Jan-2020 29-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1068 W110867171 VISHU 10-Apr-2021 29-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1069 W111088737 VIPIN NARULA 17-Jan-2020 29-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1070 W111832074 SANDEEP SINGH 18-Nov-2021 29-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1071 W111917025 PAWAN PASWAN 22-Dec-2022 29-Aug-2023 WEST BENGAL EAST
1072 W111965909 SANJAY 26-Sep-2022 29-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1073 W1C1803217 GUDIYA KUMARI 17-Sep-2022 29-Aug-2023 BIHAR EAST
1074 W1C2623304 ARUN KUMAR 30-Apr-2023 29-Aug-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1075 W1C2668121 SHIVANI SHUKLA 29-May-2023 29-Aug-2023 DELHI NORTH
1076 W1C686341 UMESH SHARMA 27-May-2021 29-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH



1077 W1C981089 SUSHMA SINGH 09-May-2022 29-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1078 W1Y0352908 RAHUL KUMAR SEN 04-Jul-2021 29-Aug-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1079 W3851783 TENALI SIVA PARVATHI 26-Oct-2017 29-Aug-2023 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1080 W110441993 SUJEET KUMAR 20-Jun-2019 30-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1081 W111150524 VINOD 13-Apr-2021 30-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1082 W111832073 NAVREET SINGH MAVI 18-Nov-2021 30-Aug-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1083 W111901420 ANIL KUMAR 08-Jun-2022 30-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1084 W111952147 DHEERAJ 05-Jul-2022 30-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1085 W1C1891771 MALLIKA SINGH 13-Aug-2022 30-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1086 W1C644008 USHA RANI 27-Mar-2021 30-Aug-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1087 W1X1118052 POOJA REDHU 18-Aug-2022 30-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1088 W1X627354 SNEHA TYAGI 15-Sep-2021 30-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1089 W1Y0189759 ANSHUL . 29-Mar-2019 30-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1090 W1Y0409217 MUKESH KUMAR 21-Oct-2022 30-Aug-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1091 W2850941 CHANDA DEVI 17-Oct-2015 30-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1092 W1C256611 VIBHOR 01-Jun-2020 30-Aug-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1093 W1C2336304 JAYA KHANWANI 04-Apr-2023 31-Aug-2023 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1094 W4012572 SUBHADRA DAS 10-Oct-2018 31-Aug-2023 WEST BENGAL EAST
1095 W111150523 MOHIT 13-Apr-2021 01-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1096 W1C1893429 SANDEEP KUMAR 05-Aug-2022 01-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1097 W1Y0385075 GURDEEP 27-May-2022 01-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1098 W1Y0417435 PRIYANKA 21-Dec-2022 01-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1099 W1Y0417438 SACHIN 21-Dec-2022 01-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1100 W111049638 PARVEEN PAUL 25-Nov-2019 05-Sep-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1101 W110078989 MEENAKASHI 21-Oct-2019 12-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1102 W1C1698101 BHAWNA 12-Jun-2022 12-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1103 W1Y0345293 ANKUR SINGH 20-Jan-2021 12-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1104 W1Y0410046 ANCHAL KAPOOR 28-Oct-2022 12-Sep-2023 DELHI NORTH
1105 W1Y0413427 PALA RAM 24-Nov-2022 12-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1106 W3885440 ANISHA 09-May-2018 12-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1107 W111952150 PRIYANKA 07-Jul-2022 13-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1108 W1C1653988 NEHA 28-Jun-2022 13-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1109 W1C1950637 YUDISHTER 21-Sep-2022 13-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1110 W1C312711 LAKSHAY RANA 12-Aug-2020 13-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1111 W1Y0189408 PARBHAT RANA 28-Mar-2019 13-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1112 W1Y0302201 ANJALI 29-Jul-2020 13-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH



1113 W1Y0383434 NEHA ARYA 16-May-2022 13-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1114 W1Y0412473 SUNIL KUMAR 17-Nov-2022 13-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1115 W3003772 LAKSHAY . 19-Aug-2016 14-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1116 W4023882 MAHENDER 04-Apr-2020 14-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1117 W4164066 AARTI 26-Mar-2021 14-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1118 W110465576 AAKASH CHAUHAN 08-Aug-2021 15-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1119 W1Y0383944 KOKILABEN HARIBHAI DUNGASIYA 19-May-2022 15-Sep-2023 GUJARAT WEST
1120 W110961500 BHAGAT SINGH 31-Dec-2020 19-Sep-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1121 W1Y0288228 SUNITA DEVI 06-Jun-2020 22-Sep-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1122 W1Y0430944 DEVENDRA SINGH 26-Mar-2023 22-Sep-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1123 W1C1512205 AMANDEEP KAUR 27-Aug-2022 25-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1124 W111989050 SATNAM SINGH 05-Aug-2022 28-Sep-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1125 W1C2007383 HITESHA MAHURKAR 12-Dec-2022 28-Sep-2023 GUJARAT WEST
1126 W111887268 BALJEET SINGH 25-Mar-2022 29-Sep-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1127 W1Y0094723 ROHIT SHARMA 20-Mar-2018 03-Oct-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1128 W110904608 DINESH 09-Feb-2022 10-Oct-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1129 W1907518 BIMLA GUNDAL 12-Oct-2012 10-Oct-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1130 W1C1887584 JAGJIT SINGH 08-Aug-2022 10-Oct-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1131 W1C2675611 NALINI KAUSHAL 17-Jun-2023 10-Oct-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1132 W1Y0318444 MANISH JAIN 23-Sep-2020 10-Oct-2023 CHHATTISGARH CENTRAL
1133 W2012734 PRAKASH CHANDRA KUMAWAT 25-Feb-2013 10-Oct-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1134 W1Y0454825 NEETU SONI RAJWANIYA 18-Aug-2023 13-Oct-2023 DELHI NORTH
1135 W1Y0451615 SUJATA 30-Jul-2023 13-Oct-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1136 W2881258 ARATI DEVI 07-Jul-2016 17-Oct-2023 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
1137 W1C3150000 DARA SINGH 30-Aug-2023 18-Oct-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1138 W1C2212000 RAJIT KUMAR 16-Nov-2022 24-Oct-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1139 W1X1696494 NAGESHWAR RAO TONDAPU 14-Apr-2023 24-Oct-2023 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
1140 W1C3127645 ANITA PUNDIR 22-Aug-2023 27-Oct-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1141 W1Y0425273 HIMANSHU SINGH 14-Feb-2023 27-Oct-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1142 W1C1392260 NIDHI 08-Mar-2022 27-Oct-2023 DELHI NORTH
1143 W1Y0333164 NEELAM . 22-Nov-2020 01-Nov-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1144 W1Y0424448 ARCHANA MEHRA 07-Feb-2023 01-Nov-2023 HIMACHAL PRADESH NORTH
1145 W1Y0444435 MOHAMMAD ALI 22-Jun-2023 01-Nov-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1146 W1Y0453139 SAVITA RANI 10-Aug-2023 01-Nov-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1147 W1C2135714 SHENBAGAM SEENIVASAN 25-Nov-2022 09-Nov-2023 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
1148 W1C2407094 RANJEEV SYAL 29-Jan-2023 09-Nov-2023 PUNJAB NORTH



1149 W1Y0377825 MANDEEP SINGH 02-Apr-2022 20-Nov-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1150 W1Y0460934 SHYAM GURJAR 18-Sep-2023 20-Nov-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1151 W1Y0462885 MUPPAVARAM SRIKANTH RAO 27-Sep-2023 27-Nov-2023 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
1152 W1Y0085495 RAM KUMAR GUPTA 03-Feb-2018 28-Nov-2023 MADHYA PRADESH CENTRAL
1153 W1Y0454870 RENU PATEL 18-Aug-2023 29-Nov-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1154 W1C2477716 SATAKSHI GUPTA 05-Jun-2023 30-Nov-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1155 W1C974231 TARSEM SINGH 09-Mar-2022 30-Nov-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1156 W1Y0450853 MANGI SHARMA 27-Jul-2023 30-Nov-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1157 W3691374 VINOD KUMAR 04-Mar-2018 30-Nov-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1158 W1Y0450892 RAJBALA 27-Jul-2023 30-Nov-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1159 W1C2006159 HARWINDER SINGH 14-Sep-2022 11-Dec-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1160 W1C3043979 NIDHAN SINGH 13-Aug-2023 11-Dec-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1161 W111892311 BUNTY KUMAR 21-Jan-2023 12-Dec-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1162 W1C3145808 SHERLA SATHAIAH 28-Aug-2023 12-Dec-2023 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
1163 W1Y0441474 PREETI GANGWAR 03-Jun-2023 12-Dec-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1164 W1X1020159 MOHAMMED TAYIB 19-Jul-2023 19-Dec-2023 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
1165 W111875789 ANIL KUMAR 30-Dec-2022 20-Dec-2023 DELHI NORTH
1166 W1C2274966 DHIRAJ KUMAWAT 15-Dec-2022 20-Dec-2023 GUJARAT WEST
1167 W1Y0468709 KAMAL BHANDARI 30-Oct-2023 20-Dec-2023 PUNJAB NORTH
1168 W1Y0463605 AMIT 30-Sep-2023 20-Dec-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1169 W110084540 SUMIT 23-Feb-2023 21-Dec-2023 DELHI NORTH
1170 W110847571 HARJINDER KAUR 28-Aug-2019 21-Dec-2023 DELHI NORTH
1171 W1532983 SEEMA SEEMA 19-Oct-2010 21-Dec-2023 DELHI NORTH
1172 W1C2765794 AMIT RAI 15-Jun-2023 21-Dec-2023 WEST BENGAL EAST
1173 W1Y0329184 CHANDA LAL KUMAWAT 02-Nov-2020 21-Dec-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1174 W1Y0330334 RAKSHA DEVI 08-Nov-2020 21-Dec-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1175 W1Y0403301 RAM MEENA 10-Sep-2022 21-Dec-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1176 W2744246 NITHIN PALLIKONDA 28-Dec-2015 21-Dec-2023 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
1177 W1C3360889 SANJAY 26-Oct-2023 27-Dec-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1178 W1Y0449105 MANISHA KUMAWAT 19-Jul-2023 28-Dec-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1179 W1Y0455838 PRATHAM SINGLA 23-Aug-2023 28-Dec-2023 CHANDIGARH NORTH
1180 W1Y0457596 SHWETA PAL 30-Aug-2023 28-Dec-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1181 W110084556 DINDAYAL 23-Feb-2023 29-Dec-2023 DELHI NORTH
1182 W111150028 KAPIL KUMAR 23-Apr-2021 29-Dec-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1183 W111802463 MANVENDRA SHARMA 21-Dec-2021 29-Dec-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1184 W111920428 KAPIL SHARMA 13-Apr-2022 29-Dec-2023 DELHI NORTH



1185 W1C2522646 NANDA MALI 27-Feb-2023 29-Dec-2023 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1186 W1C2526587 DHARMISHTHABEN TANK 03-Mar-2023 29-Dec-2023 GUJARAT WEST
1187 W1C809809 MOHAMMAD NADEEM ANSARI 02-Sep-2021 29-Dec-2023 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1188 W1Y0117086 VIKRAM JIT SINGH 02-Jul-2018 29-Dec-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1189 W1Y0375893 SURAJ LUHAR 20-Mar-2022 29-Dec-2023 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1190 W3124192 SEEMA 02-Nov-2016 29-Dec-2023 HARYANA NORTH
1191 W1C295041 NAZIR AHMAD DAR 08-Jul-2020 03-Jan-2024 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH
1192 W1C2988330 DEEKSHA GUPTA 21-Jul-2023 03-Jan-2024 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1193 W1X633803 RAHUL DHAR 17-Jan-2019 03-Jan-2024 WEST BENGAL EAST
1194 W1Y0418887 AZADVEER 29-Dec-2022 03-Jan-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1195 W1C1672101 RAJAT PATRA 30-May-2022 04-Jan-2024 DELHI NORTH
1196 W1Y0372470 SHIVCHARAN SINGH 16-Feb-2022 04-Jan-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1197 W1Y0436636 SAURAV MAITY 04-May-2023 04-Jan-2024 WEST BENGAL EAST
1198 W1Y0437960 SUMAYA L 15-May-2023 04-Jan-2024 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
1199 W3399972 RAMPRASAD KUMAWAT 21-Jan-2017 04-Jan-2024 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1200 W1C2498221 POORNACHANDRARAJE ARAS D 25-Feb-2023 05-Jan-2024 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
1201 W1Y0439879 SANJOY GHOSH 25-May-2023 05-Jan-2024 WEST BENGAL EAST
1202 W1C3139878 SHIV PRASAD 11-Oct-2023 10-Jan-2024 BIHAR EAST
1203 W1Y0064644 BASANTI LAL KUMAWAT 25-Oct-2017 10-Jan-2024 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1204 W1Y0444993 RAHUL THAKUR 26-Jun-2023 10-Jan-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1205 W1Y0448043 ABUTHAHIR SYED SULTHAN 13-Jul-2023 10-Jan-2024 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
1206 W1Y0456825 RAMAN AILAWADHI 27-Aug-2023 10-Jan-2024 CHANDIGARH NORTH
1207 W1C2801418 CHARRU BHALLA 25-May-2023 11-Jan-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1208 W1C1985999 MOHAMMED HAMED RASHEED 22-Nov-2022 12-Jan-2024 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
1209 W1Y0391256 SURINDER KUMAR 06-Jul-2022 12-Jan-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1210 W1C3079467 KARAN 26-Aug-2023 12-Jan-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1211 W1Y0435880 SUSHILA 27-Apr-2023 12-Jan-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1212 W1C1613101 SHARDA SUBRAMANIAM 24-Dec-2022 18-Jan-2024 DELHI NORTH
1213 W111802453 SEVARAM 10-May-2022 19-Jan-2024 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1214 W111934544 TRILOKI KASHYAP 24-Aug-2023 19-Jan-2024 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1215 W1C2516092 RAJU NIGAVOLU 21-Mar-2023 19-Jan-2024 TELANGANA SOUTH CENTRAL
1216 W1Y0396687 PREETI 07-Aug-2022 19-Jan-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1217 W1C3182095 KIMNEICHONG KIPGEN 06-Oct-2023 22-Jan-2024 MANIPUR EAST
1218 W1Y0399122 RENU SINHA 22-Aug-2022 22-Jan-2024 BIHAR EAST
1219 W1C750417 SARABJIT KAUR 06-Jun-2021 24-Jan-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1220 W110918528 BHUMIKA GAHLOT 04-Jun-2021 25-Jan-2024 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL



1221 W111882733 REWTI TUTEJA 24-Sep-2021 25-Jan-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1222 W1Y0459268 JASHANPREET SINGH 09-Sep-2023 25-Jan-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1223 W1C2185531 MEENA KUMARI 07-Nov-2022 29-Jan-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1224 W1C3284046 ESHWARAPPA A H 30-Oct-2023 31-Jan-2024 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
1225 W1Y0443830 JEYNATH NISHA SYED SULTHAN 19-Jun-2023 31-Jan-2024 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
1226 W1Y0455512 RAJNI KOCHER 22-Aug-2023 31-Jan-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1227 W3943393 NAVEEN KUMAR 01-Feb-2019 01-Feb-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1228 W1C2131813 KAMAL NAIN 05-Apr-2023 05-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1229 W1C2156511 PUSHKAR 14-Mar-2023 05-Feb-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1230 W1C2849579 ANIL KUMAR 21-Jun-2023 05-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1231 W1C2932704 ANURADHA MALHOTRA 18-Oct-2023 05-Feb-2024 GUJARAT WEST
1232 W1C3028219 SHIVAM KANSAL 20-Sep-2023 05-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1233 W1C580871 KRUPARAO JALASUTHRAM 12-Apr-2021 05-Feb-2024 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1234 W1C911610 BALJIT KAUR 28-Aug-2021 05-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1235 W1Y0463579 HARISH SINGLA 30-Sep-2023 05-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1236 W1Y0394478 VINAYAK LUTE 26-Jul-2022 12-Feb-2024 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1237 W111973033 POOJA PRAJAPAT 09-Feb-2023 13-Feb-2024 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1238 W1C1762960 BHUPESH KUMAR 20-Dec-2022 13-Feb-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1239 W1C2735912 KAUR BHAJAN 12-Oct-2023 13-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1240 W1C3144689 SURENDRA PAL SHARMA 29-Aug-2023 13-Feb-2024 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1241 W1C3183453 PARAS VERMA 15-Sep-2023 13-Feb-2024 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1242 W1Y0407529 SONIYA LUHAR 08-Oct-2022 13-Feb-2024 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1243 W1Y0457549 PRAVAKAR BISOI 29-Aug-2023 13-Feb-2024 ODISHA EAST
1244 W1Y0467684 MAMTA - 25-Oct-2023 13-Feb-2024 HIMACHAL PRADESH NORTH
1245 W111986795 MANPREET KAUR 27-Apr-2023 14-Feb-2024 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1246 W1Y0401717 MANSURI MOBINABEN MUSTAKBHAI 01-Sep-2022 14-Feb-2024 GUJARAT WEST
1247 W3485546 NAVDEEP SINGH 01-Mar-2017 14-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1248 W1Y0140352 ASHOK MAURYA 26-Sep-2018 15-Feb-2024 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1249 W1Y0466344 RACHHPAL SINGH 17-Oct-2023 15-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1250 W2670137 RAMESH KUMAR 23-Mar-2015 15-Feb-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1251 W4176085 DINESH MATTOO 22-Mar-2023 15-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1252 W1C1225088 CHEELY SRINIVASARAO 15-Dec-2021 16-Feb-2024 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1253 W1C2498720 RAVI MITTAL 27-Oct-2023 16-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1254 W111903385 RITVIK KOCHAR 27-Apr-2023 20-Feb-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1255 W1C3170365 HARDIK VERMA 31-Aug-2023 20-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1256 W1C780058 YOGESHWARI SHARMA 30-May-2021 20-Feb-2024 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL



1257 W2798725 PULKIT ARORA 27-Jul-2015 20-Feb-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1258 W4003786 PRINCE KUMAR 07-Aug-2018 20-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1259 W1C2744572 TRIPTI PANDE 29-Aug-2023 21-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1260 W1C3334936 KULWINDER KAUR 24-Oct-2023 21-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1261 W1Y0422615 MUKESH KUMAWAT 26-Jan-2023 21-Feb-2024 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1262 W1C3110729 NIRMAL BRAR 19-Aug-2023 23-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1263 W1C3183760 JASPREET SINGH 07-Sep-2023 23-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1264 W110845595 GIRISH METRE 06-Nov-2020 26-Feb-2024 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
1265 W110976712 ANDREA BELINDA JOSE 04-Feb-2022 26-Feb-2024 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
1266 W1C2354001 NEELAM JAIN 30-Oct-2023 26-Feb-2024 MADHYA PRADESH CENTRAL
1267 W1C3122540 RAVINDER KAUR 26-Aug-2023 26-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1268 W1Y0450240 RUSHIL KOHLI 24-Jul-2023 26-Feb-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1269 W1C3154665 RATAN KUMAR 29-Aug-2023 29-Feb-2024 BIHAR EAST
1270 W2928939 PRIYANKA PODDAR 21-Apr-2016 29-Feb-2024 DELHI NORTH
1271 W1Y0460841 SWAYAM 18-Sep-2023 01-Mar-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1272 W1C3577655 RAJU VERMA 25-Jan-2024 04-Mar-2024 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1273 W1Y0467673 RAMISETTY ANNAMANI 25-Oct-2023 04-Mar-2024 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1274 W4109421 DHARVENDRA KUMAR 30-Jun-2018 04-Mar-2024 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1275 W4047927 RAJNI 31-Dec-2018 05-Mar-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1276 W1C826801 KADARI SRAMIKA DHANA SAMIKYA 04-Aug-2021 12-Mar-2024 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1277 W1C845222 SANDEEP KAUR 22-Sep-2021 12-Mar-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1278 W111948474 PRADIP KUMAR CHETIA 27-Jan-2024 13-Mar-2024 ASSAM EAST
1279 W1C3378567 SUMAN 28-Oct-2023 13-Mar-2024 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1280 W110921931 BASWARAJ . 18-Aug-2020 18-Mar-2024 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
1281 W1Y0468399 SUNIL CHAUDHARY 28-Oct-2023 18-Mar-2024 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1282 W1Y0419621 RAJESH GURJAR 03-Jan-2023 19-Mar-2024 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1283 W1Y0468428 HARPREET SINGH 28-Oct-2023 19-Mar-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1284 W111804384 VANITA SANTOSH SHINDE 15-Jan-2021 21-Mar-2024 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1285 W1C752419 RAJBIR KAUR 23-Jun-2021 22-Mar-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1286 W1Y0445948 NAVDEEP 30-Jun-2023 22-Mar-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1287 W1Y0467950 NISHA 26-Oct-2023 26-Mar-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1288 W1Y0477321 KARAMJIT KAUR 31-Dec-2023 28-Mar-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1289 W3728631 ROSHAN LAL SWAMI 14-Aug-2017 03-Apr-2024 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1290 W2737289 BALWANT SINGH 03-Oct-2015 04-Apr-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1291 W110874245 NIRMAL RAM 30-Mar-2021 05-Apr-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1292 W1C1564859 SENAPATI BALASAHEB SURWASE 15-Nov-2022 05-Apr-2024 MAHARASHTRA WEST



1293 W1Y0395885 GORIGE KUMAR 01-Aug-2022 11-Apr-2024 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1294 W1C1960076 NARESH KUMAR 07-Sep-2022 16-Apr-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1295 W1Y0326622 ANKIT MITTAL 22-Oct-2020 16-Apr-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1296 W1Y0400103 LILA DEVI 26-Aug-2022 17-Apr-2024 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1297 W1Y0479801 TAIYYABA BEGAM 20-Jan-2024 18-Apr-2024 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1298 W2052661 SURYAPRATAP 13-Aug-2013 19-Apr-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1299 W1Y0000575 AMANDEEP 13-Dec-2016 22-Apr-2024 HARYANA NORTH
1300 W1Y0179676 AMOL BABASAHEB CHORMALE 19-Feb-2019 22-Apr-2024 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1301 W1C3319788 SURINDER RAM 14-Oct-2023 26-Apr-2024 PUNJAB NORTH
1302 W1C3118430 SIMRAN KAUR 30-Dec-23 29-Apr-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1303 W1C3603900 KAMALUDDIN MULLICK 2-Feb-24 29-Apr-24 WEST BENGAL EAST
1304 W111960022 SWARANJIT KAUR 29-Dec-23 30-Apr-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1305 W1C2622928 SHOBHA DEVI VAISHNAV 28-Mar-23 30-Apr-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1306 W1C3420483 HARJIT KAUR 16-Nov-23 1-May-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1307 W1C3436620 SUBHANI SHAIK 19-Jan-24 1-May-24 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1308 W1Y0468036 SHWETA 26-Oct-23 1-May-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1309 W1C1249661 VALLE AVILA 31-Dec-21 3-May-24 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1310 W1Y0186457 PRINCE 16-Mar-19 3-May-24 HARYANA NORTH
1311 W1Y0418057 POOJA DEVI 24-Dec-22 3-May-24 HARYANA NORTH
1312 W1C2576766 GURPAL SINGH 26-Jan-24 13-May-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1313 W1C3729417 KIRTI KAUSHAL 17-Feb-24 13-May-24 MADHYA PRADESH CENTRAL
1314 W1C1678204 APARNA DEVI 1-Feb-23 15-May-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1315 W1C1992156 KAMALJEET KAUR 6-Sep-22 15-May-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1316 W1C3498700 SUSHMA RANI 20-Dec-23 15-May-24 HARYANA NORTH
1317 W1Y0398454 DURGESH JOSHI 18-Aug-22 15-May-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1318 W1Y0462347 SUSHMA KORI 25-Sep-23 15-May-24 GUJARAT WEST
1319 W111934758 SANTHOSH DEVI 3-Mar-21 16-May-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1320 W1C036549 AJAY SAINI 12-Sep-17 16-May-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1321 W1C3056259 SUBASHINEE MOHAPATRA 16-Nov-23 16-May-24 ODISHA EAST
1322 W1Y0473411 DAVINDER SINGH 4-Dec-23 16-May-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1323 W1C3308313 ROHIT PANDEY 23-Oct-23 17-May-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1324 W1Y0463050 FALGUNIBEN JOSHI 28-Sep-23 17-May-24 GUJARAT WEST
1325 W111849004 VRUSHALI GANPAT DUBE 14-Dec-21 20-May-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1326 W1C3004897 G VENUGOPALA CHARI 16-Aug-23 20-May-24 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
1327 W1Y0447090 SHREYAS M 7-Jul-23 20-May-24 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
1328 W1C2744173 KIRANJEET KAUR 10-Jul-23 22-May-24 PUNJAB NORTH



1329 W1X1511301 MANJINDER SINGH 24-Jun-21 22-May-24 HARYANA NORTH
1330 W111966346 OM PRKASH KUMAWAT 21-Oct-22 23-May-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1331 W1C2175263 VINOD KUMAR 19-Jan-23 23-May-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1332 W1C3842018 CHANDU HELA 21-Mar-24 23-May-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1333 W1Y0394403 MAHAVEER KUMAWAT 25-Jul-22 23-May-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1334 W1C1685129 ROHIT GUPTA 31-Oct-22 24-May-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1335 W1Y0355057 SANTOSH 3-Aug-21 24-May-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1336 W1Y0480931 LAKSHMI S 28-Jan-24 24-May-24 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
1337 W1Y0399104 JYOTI SHARMA 22-Aug-22 29-May-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1338 W1Y0470672 AJEEWAN SINGH 14-Nov-23 29-May-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1339 W110873795 SAM MARIADHAS 6-Aug-14 31-May-24 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
1340 W1C3438353 IQBAL SINGH 21-Nov-23 31-May-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1341 W1C3499231 MANJINDER SINGH 11-Dec-23 31-May-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1342 W1X1505274 V PRAVEEN KUMAR 14-Dec-20 3-Jun-24 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
1343 W1Y0349213 ROHIT SHARMA 11-May-21 3-Jun-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1344 W1C276738 MOUMITA ROY 25-Aug-20 4-Jun-24 WEST BENGAL EAST
1345 W1C3385632 LIPSY 17-Nov-23 4-Jun-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1346 W1C3582577 RAGHUVIR PRASAD 11-Jan-24 5-Jun-24 BIHAR EAST
1347 W1Y0369850 ACHARYA CHIRAGKUMAR B 24-Jan-22 5-Jun-24 GUJARAT WEST
1348 W1Y0412128 CHETAN SHARMA 15-Nov-22 5-Jun-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1349 W1Y0477644 SUMAN 3-Jan-24 5-Jun-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1350 W1Y0481093 NAND KISHORE 29-Jan-24 6-Jun-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1351 W1Y0351351 MANOJ 14-Jun-21 11-Jun-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1352 W110842414 ANKUR SURI 31-May-22 12-Jun-24 CHANDIGARH NORTH
1353 W3885464 SURESH 1-Aug-19 12-Jun-24 HARYANA NORTH
1354 W1C179699 SANKET BALASAHEB WAGASKAR 21-Aug-19 13-Jun-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1355 W1Y0410957 VIKRAM KUMAWAT 5-Nov-22 13-Jun-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1356 W1C2932872 GURDEV KAUR 8-Jul-23 14-Jun-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1357 W110861718 PRABHDEEP SINGH 14-Jun-19 21-Jun-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1358 W1C1641609 SIRIGIREDDY SIRISHA RANI 14-Jul-22 21-Jun-24 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1359 W1C3631161 MANPRIT KAUR DHILLO 16-Apr-24 21-Jun-24 CHHATTISGARH CENTRAL
1360 W1C1559657 GOVINDA RAO DASARI 8-Apr-22 25-Jun-24 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1361 W1C2820752 TILOTTAMA BHATTACHARJEE 29-Jan-24 25-Jun-24 ASSAM EAST
1362 W1Y0374258 DINESH KUMAWAT 6-Mar-22 25-Jun-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1363 W1Y0388519 JAGDISH REGAR 20-Jun-22 26-Jun-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1364 W1Y0487913 LATA SHARMA 20-Mar-24 26-Jun-24 DELHI NORTH



1365 W1C089336 MANJU KUMAWAT 14-Sep-18 27-Jun-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1366 W1Y0349211 DEEPAK JOSHI 11-May-21 27-Jun-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1367 W3485088 NACHHATAR SINGH 1-Apr-17 27-Jun-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1368 W1Y0305857 VIKASH DUBEY 12-Aug-20 28-Jun-24 BIHAR EAST
1369 W111816082 KASTURI 18-Dec-21 1-Jul-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1370 W1Y0189703 RENU KUMARI DOBER 28-Mar-19 1-Jul-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1371 W1Y0384486 MANGI LAL 23-May-22 1-Jul-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1372 W1Y0383354 KAILASH GURJAR 15-May-22 11-Jul-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1373 W1Y0502736 SIDDHALINGA VITHOBA PUJARI 30-May-24 11-Jul-24 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
1374 W111944735 M FAIROZ AHMED 21-Feb-24 16-Jul-24 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
1375 W1Y0286031 PRIYANKA SHARMA 26-May-20 16-Jul-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1376 W1Y0410996 DANDASI PRAVALLIKA 6-Nov-22 16-Jul-24 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1377 W1C3295425 SAJINA BIBI 20-Oct-23 18-Jul-24 WEST BENGAL EAST
1378 W111890823 POOJA MALI 8-Jul-22 24-Jul-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1379 W111957339 PARAS DEVI KUMAWAT 11-Nov-22 24-Jul-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1380 W1C1097049 NEETU SINGH 25-Jan-22 24-Jul-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1381 W1C2144399 KARAN CHADAR 29-Apr-24 24-Jul-24 MADHYA PRADESH CENTRAL
1382 W1X1684994 TARINI TANAYA RAY 27-Feb-24 24-Jul-24 ORISSA EAST
1383 W1Y0200381 SURESH CHANDRA KUMAWAT 14-May-19 24-Jul-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1384 W1Y0443048 BHAGWANI KUMAWAT 14-Jun-23 24-Jul-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1385 W1C3213405 ASIT MONDAL 18-Oct-23 25-Jul-24 WEST BENGAL EAST
1386 W1C1103368 GOVIND SINGH 20-Oct-21 26-Jul-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1387 W1C3169243 NASIR HAMID SHAIKH 30-Dec-23 26-Jul-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1388 W1Y0437886 KANHAIYA KUMAWAT 14-May-23 26-Jul-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1389 W1Y0488615 MOHAMMAD UVAISH 23-Mar-24 26-Jul-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1390 W111848307 KARAMJEET SINGH SIDHU 28-Sep-23 29-Jul-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1391 W1C1244700 SHAIK JAKIYA 22-Sep-22 29-Jul-24 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1392 W1Y0287363 RITU OJHA 1-Jun-20 29-Jul-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1393 W1Y0424195 KAILASH KUMAWAT 5-Feb-23 29-Jul-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1394 W1Y0446069 POOJA KEER 30-Jun-23 29-Jul-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1395 W1C3216484 RAJASHREE MAITY 15-Sep-23 30-Jul-24 WEST BENGAL EAST
1396 W1C3835713 ANKUSH GUPTA 30-Mar-24 30-Jul-24 DELHI NORTH
1397 W1Y0491699 KARAN KUMAR 11-Apr-24 30-Jul-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1398 W1Y0452165 PARAS RAM KUMAWAT 2-Aug-23 1-Aug-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1399 W1C4163761 KARAMJIT KAUR 27-Jun-24 5-Aug-24 HARYANA NORTH
1400 W1C1241516 MONIKA DEVI CHIB 14-Jul-23 6-Aug-24 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH



1401 W1C3722332 MERE LAL 20-Feb-24 6-Aug-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1402 W1Y0406118 VISHAL CHUGH 27-Sep-22 6-Aug-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1403 W1Y0452167 MUKESH KUMAWAT 2-Aug-23 12-Aug-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1404 W1Y0153570 MAMTA SHARMA 12-Nov-18 14-Aug-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1405 W1Y0154560 AKHIL SINGH RAWAT 16-Nov-18 14-Aug-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1406 W2722015 BANTI SHARMA 6-Jun-15 14-Aug-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1407 W2812246 SHARVAN KUMAR SHARMA 28-Aug-15 14-Aug-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1408 W1Y0480096 PRADEEP KUMAR 23-Jan-24 15-Aug-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1409 W1C3720025 RAKESH VERMA 15-Feb-24 16-Aug-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1410 W1C2981530 RAJINDER KAUR 20-Jul-23 22-Aug-24 HIMACHAL PRADESH NORTH
1411 W1Y0502584 TARLOK SINGH 30-May-24 22-Aug-24 HIMACHAL PRADESH NORTH
1412 W2814490 POOJA SAINI 28-Aug-15 22-Aug-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1413 W1Y0487909 ROHIT 20-Mar-24 22-Aug-24 HARYANA NORTH
1414 W1C3541620 SHWETANK SRIVASTAVA 16-Feb-24 23-Aug-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1415 W1C2113582 MAHADEV GURJAR 17-Oct-22 27-Aug-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1416 W1C2205880 SHAGUN BHAMBRI 30-Nov-22 27-Aug-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1417 W1Y0483404 HEENA SHARMA 17-Feb-24 27-Aug-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1418 W1Y0483653 GOPAL LAL SHERMA 19-Feb-24 27-Aug-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1419 W1C3150814 ASHOK KUMAR 29-Nov-23 28-Aug-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1420 W1C4062667 BABITA UPADHYAY 9-Jul-24 28-Aug-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1421 W1Y0453952 HIMANSHU KUSHAWAHA 14-Aug-23 28-Aug-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1422 W1Y0499964 ABHISHEK JAIN 19-May-24 28-Aug-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1423 W2861723 BALANI DIPAK MULCHANDBHAI 20-Jun-16 28-Aug-24 GUJARAT WEST
1424 W110931242 HITESH JAIN 27-Feb-23 29-Aug-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1425 W1C2967972 KAVITHA SENTHIL 29-Sep-23 29-Aug-24 TAMIL NADU SOUTH
1426 W1C3412572 KANANI RINKUBEN CHIRAGBHAI 8-Nov-23 29-Aug-24 GUJARAT WEST
1427 W1C4126428 SEEMA 25-Jun-24 29-Aug-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1428 W1C3643077 RASHIDA 13-Feb-24 30-Aug-24 DELHI NORTH
1429 W1C3827164 MONIKA - 16-Mar-24 30-Aug-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1430 W1C773660 SHANTI DEVI 30-May-21 3-Sep-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1431 W1C2698634 CHANDA KUMARI GURJAR 21-Apr-23 4-Sep-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1432 W1Y0292810 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 26-Jun-20 4-Sep-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1433 W1Y0441344 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR 2-Jun-23 4-Sep-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1434 W1C2804040 RAVI PURI 23-May-23 5-Sep-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1435 W2860858 RAJ KUMAR LUTHRA 3-Jun-16 5-Sep-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1436 W1C1726695 KARAM VEER 27-Sep-22 10-Sep-24 HARYANA NORTH



1437 W1C2903297 BANOTH RAMADHAS NAIK 22-Jul-23 10-Sep-24 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1438 W1Y0481170 RITA DEVI 29-Jan-24 10-Sep-24 HARYANA NORTH
1439 W2103799 ASHA KAMLESH RUPANI 14-Mar-13 10-Sep-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1440 W1C2441234 TUSHAR SHIKHARE 5-Jun-23 12-Sep-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1441 W1Y0502791 JITENDER 30-May-24 12-Sep-24 HARYANA NORTH
1442 W1C3029387 PRAVAKAR MOHANTY 27-Jul-23 16-Sep-24 ODISHA EAST
1443 W1Y0417738 GANI KUMAWAT 22-Dec-22 19-Sep-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1444 W1Y0175118 SHANKAR LAL SHARMA 30-Jan-19 23-Sep-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1445 W1C1824555 SARIKA KAUSHAL 9-Aug-22 24-Sep-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1446 W1Y0503820 SANA CHAUDHARY 4-Jun-24 26-Sep-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1447 W1C2684473 PANKAJ KUMAR 16-Apr-23 27-Sep-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1448 W1C3410958 NEM SINGH 7-Jan-24 30-Sep-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1449 W1C3467052 BIJAY BEHERA 10-Feb-24 3-Oct-24 ORISSA EAST
1450 W1C3838193 PUSHPA DEVI 20-Mar-24 4-Oct-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1451 W111946921 NEELAM RANI 18-Jan-24 9-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1452 W1C1128133 JAGTAR SINGH SANDU 14-Sep-22 9-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1453 W1Y0479369 VINOD KUMAR 17-Jan-24 9-Oct-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1454 W2931423 SUSHIL KALRA 29-Mar-16 10-Oct-24 HARYANA NORTH
1455 W1Y0476320 SOHEB 26-Dec-23 10-Oct-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1456 W1Y0451546 KEWAL KISHOR 30-Jul-23 11-Oct-24 HARYANA NORTH
1457 W1C2322780 RUPINDER KAUR 2-May-23 14-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1458 W1Y0425664 SHANTANU KALYAN BHAGWAT 17-Feb-23 14-Oct-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1459 W3432577 ASHOK KUMAR 6-Mar-17 14-Oct-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1460 W1Y0285747 VISHAL PRAJAPAT 25-May-20 17-Oct-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1461 W1Y0463929 HARPAL SINGH 2-Oct-23 17-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1462 W111966462 MANPREET KAUR 11-Aug-23 18-Oct-24 CHANDIGARH NORTH
1463 W1C2712634 SUKHVEER KAUR 13-Jun-23 18-Oct-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1464 W1C999375 REKHA DEVI 27-Jul-23 18-Oct-24 HARYANA NORTH
1465 W1Y0494930 NEHA TRIVEDI 26-Apr-24 18-Oct-24 MADHYA PRADESH CENTRAL
1466 W1C1285274 RAJUMIYA BADEMIYA PATHAN 21-Feb-22 21-Oct-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1467 W1C1561282 CHENANI ANSH AJAYKUMAR 12-Apr-22 21-Oct-24 GUJARAT WEST
1468 W1C2673349 BEGUM BEGA 12-Apr-23 21-Oct-24 MANIPUR EAST
1469 W1X1591660 PRATIBHA SAHU 14-Aug-20 21-Oct-24 CHHATTISGARH CENTRAL
1470 W1Y0427923 NISHA NILESH MALANI 4-Mar-23 21-Oct-24 GUJARAT WEST
1471 W1Y0435326 GURJOT KAUR 25-Apr-23 21-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1472 W110590910 JEEVAN JYOTI 12-Oct-20 22-Oct-24 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH



1473 W1C1512601 GURPREET KAUR 31-Mar-22 22-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1474 W1C2053660 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 21-Oct-22 22-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1475 W1C3054871 KAZI HASIBUL HOSSAIN 9-Dec-23 22-Oct-24 WEST BENGAL EAST
1476 W1C752241 TUMMAOJU JYOTHI 22-Jul-21 22-Oct-24 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1477 W1Y0070741 SANTOSH RANI 22-Nov-17 22-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1478 W1Y0243568 SUNIL SINGH CHAUHAN 9-Nov-19 22-Oct-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1479 W1Y0498001 KOMAL 10-May-24 22-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1480 W110598921 SUBHASHBHAI BHUPATBHAI PARDAVA 15-Jan-20 23-Oct-24 GUJARAT WEST
1481 W111055535 NEELGOURI TUSHAR SHIGVAN 18-Mar-21 23-Oct-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1482 W1643783 BALWINDER SINGH 27-Jul-11 23-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1483 W1C1567604 JASPAL KAUR 16-Sep-22 23-Oct-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1484 W1Y0440119 GEETA RANI 26-May-23 23-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1485 W1Y0505417 SHABANA NAZ 12-Jun-24 23-Oct-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1486 W2738281 JAGDEEP SINGH 27-Aug-15 23-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1487 W1C1504080 SARITA 16-Mar-23 24-Oct-24 DELHI NORTH
1488 W1C367961 FANTUSHKUMAR MALAKAR 27-Oct-20 24-Oct-24 GUJARAT WEST
1489 W1C530444 SANJUDEVI YADAV 3-Mar-21 24-Oct-24 GUJARAT WEST
1490 W1Y0441016 SATISH DHAKU GAONKAR 30-May-23 24-Oct-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1491 W1Y0456378 KARAN KUMAR 25-Aug-23 24-Oct-24 HARYANA NORTH
1492 W2030108 PRAJAKTA UMESH LUNAVAT 2-Mar-13 24-Oct-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1493 W111866270 SANJAY KUMAR 20-Jan-23 25-Oct-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1494 W111919063 SUNNY 23-Dec-23 25-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1495 W1C1604494 ASHWANI KUMAR 22-Sep-23 25-Oct-24 HIMACHAL PRADESH NORTH
1496 W1Y0430794 SANDEEP SINGH 25-Mar-23 25-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1497 W4075073 YASHWANTH SINGH 8-Aug-18 25-Oct-24 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
1498 W110872373 MONIKA GUPTA 23-Jan-20 28-Oct-24 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH
1499 W111099749 RAJESH KUMAR 8-Nov-19 28-Oct-24 HARYANA NORTH
1500 W1C1720809 DEEPIKA 23-Dec-23 28-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1501 W1C2219102 SARTHAK AGRAWAL 19-Dec-22 28-Oct-24 UTTARAKHAND NORTH
1502 W1C2447452 CHANDANA MONDAL 27-Feb-23 28-Oct-24 WEST BENGAL EAST
1503 W1C2659657 BALWINDER SINGH 8-Apr-23 28-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1504 W1C3227891 JAGDISH ZALA 19-Sep-23 28-Oct-24 GUJARAT WEST
1505 W1C3323607 KAWALJIT KAUR 25-Nov-23 28-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1506 W1Y0383458 AMBIKA SAW 16-May-22 28-Oct-24 JHARKHAND EAST
1507 W1Y0393329 JAGJIT SINGH 19-Jul-22 28-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1508 W1Y0403439 PARVEEN KUMAR 12-Sep-22 28-Oct-24 HARYANA NORTH



1509 W1Y0414805 YADAV ARATI 3-Dec-22 28-Oct-24 GUJARAT WEST
1510 W1Y0416165 ZUBIYA AHMED KHAN 13-Dec-22 28-Oct-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1511 W1Y0417442 PURSHOTTAM SHARMA 21-Dec-22 28-Oct-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1512 W1Y0439193 BALARAM BIJAYA NAYAK 22-May-23 28-Oct-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1513 W1Y0440508 DIKSHA SHARMA 28-May-23 28-Oct-24 HARYANA NORTH
1514 W1Y0445986 KAMALJEET SAINI 30-Jun-23 28-Oct-24 HARYANA NORTH
1515 W4075074 LAVANYA K 8-Aug-18 28-Oct-24 KARNATAKA SOUTH CENTRAL
1516 W4076518 ANKIT YADAV 24-Jun-19 28-Oct-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1517 W1C2432277 RINKI AGRAWAL 27-Feb-23 29-Oct-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1518 W1C2630016 S MAHAMUDA 21-Apr-23 29-Oct-24 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1519 W1C2918776 C H DIVYA 8-Jul-23 29-Oct-24 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1520 W1C3755262 HIMANI A SHETH 27-Apr-24 29-Oct-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1521 W1X583890 SHYAMAL DAS 9-Mar-19 29-Oct-24 WEST BENGAL EAST
1522 W1Y0428094 KANOJIYA NANDITA NILESHBHAI 6-Mar-23 29-Oct-24 GUJARAT WEST
1523 W3018654 GAURAV KUMAR 30-May-16 29-Oct-24 HARYANA NORTH
1524 W3957790 SUNIL KUMAR 20-Jun-18 29-Oct-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1525 W110250455 BISWANATH BALA 2-Aug-19 30-Oct-24 WEST BENGAL EAST
1526 W110734150 SURAJ KUMAR 18-Oct-18 30-Oct-24 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH
1527 W110997330 KUNAL ANIL UTTEKAR 20-Jan-20 30-Oct-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1528 W111125434 SHINU C N 15-Oct-19 30-Oct-24 KERALA SOUTH
1529 W111861450 SANJOY GHOSH 8-Feb-22 30-Oct-24 WEST BENGAL EAST
1530 W1C011637 AMISHI S SHAH 18-May-18 30-Oct-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1531 W1C1367733 BHAGYSHRI KENDRE 29-Nov-22 30-Oct-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1532 W1C1578410 NARINDER GOYAL 27-Apr-22 30-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1533 W1C2711731 MOUMITA MAITY 1-Nov-23 30-Oct-24 WEST BENGAL EAST
1534 W1C3210806 RAVINDER KAUR 15-Sep-23 30-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1535 W1C324934 RAJWINDER KAUR 17-Sep-20 30-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1536 W1C3370454 SHARDABEN LAD 24-Jan-24 30-Oct-24 GUJARAT WEST
1537 W1C3801849 ANIL KUMAR 26-Jun-24 30-Oct-24 DELHI NORTH
1538 W1Y0192782 PRANAV VALMIK PATIL 11-Apr-19 30-Oct-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1539 W1Y0287008 PAWANDEEP SINGH 31-May-20 30-Oct-24 JAMMU AND KASHMIR NORTH
1540 W1Y0396892 GHANSHYAM SINGH 8-Aug-22 30-Oct-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1541 W1Y0417749 MAMTA 22-Dec-22 30-Oct-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1542 W1Y0422738 RAMANDEEP KAUR 27-Jan-23 30-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1543 W1Y0433960 MD ABDUL MATEEN 17-Apr-23 30-Oct-24 MANIPUR EAST
1544 W1Y0452479 HARBIR SINGH 5-Aug-23 30-Oct-24 HARYANA NORTH



1545 W2453042 MADHURI ASHOKBHAI SHAH 6-Aug-14 30-Oct-24 GUJARAT WEST
1546 W2977945 REKHA DEVI 26-Apr-16 30-Oct-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1547 W1Y0422371 VIDHI 24-Jan-23 30-Oct-24 HARYANA NORTH
1548 W111803935 MAMTA RANI 16-Jun-22 31-Oct-24 HARYANA NORTH
1549 W111934473 RITIKA SINGLA 6-Jul-23 31-Oct-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1550 W1C1751749 RAJWANT KAUR 18-Sep-22 31-Oct-24 CHANDIGARH NORTH
1551 W1C2271324 SHAGUFTA ZAFAR 28-Dec-22 31-Oct-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1552 W1C2569778 PRIYANKA SHARMA 13-Mar-23 31-Oct-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1553 W1C2671865 AKSHAT TOTLA 12-Apr-23 31-Oct-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1554 W1C2972638 MONIKA 13-Aug-23 31-Oct-24 HARYANA NORTH
1555 W1C730475 MANOJ KUMAR JANGID 21-May-21 31-Oct-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1556 W1Y0069125 RESHMA DEVI 15-Nov-17 31-Oct-24 BIHAR EAST
1557 W1Y0437262 NITU HARIJAN 9-May-23 31-Oct-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1558 W1C2289499 JYOTSANA 13-Dec-22 31-Oct-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1559 W1C4004700 ANURADHA SINGH 31-Jul-24 1-Nov-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1560 W1C2258014 POONAM PATIL 31-Dec-22 5-Nov-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1561 W1C239314 N NIRANJAN KUMAR 8-Mar-23 5-Nov-24 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1562 W1C115655 BUSHRA KHATOON HAIDER ALI KHAN 26-Mar-19 12-Nov-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1563 W1C1557573 GARE MOHAN SHYAMRAO 13-Dec-22 12-Nov-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1564 W1C1674779 AMITA ACHARYA 3-Nov-22 12-Nov-24 ORISSA EAST
1565 W1C236074 RAKESH SISODIA 28-Apr-20 12-Nov-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1566 W1C2730977 SHAM LAL 16-Aug-23 12-Nov-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1567 W1X355388 VIPIN SINGH 9-May-18 12-Nov-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1568 W1Y0517018 GOMI BHAVAN PATEL 30-Jul-24 12-Nov-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1569 W2853097 MADASU YASWANTH KUMAR 8-Oct-15 12-Nov-24 ANDHRA PRADESH SOUTH CENTRAL
1570 W1Y0397112 RAJESH YADAV 9-Aug-22 13-Nov-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1571 W110774619 HARDIK VASHISHTHA 9-Nov-19 14-Nov-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1572 W111124989 HIMANKA SARMA 30-Aug-19 14-Nov-24 ASSAM EAST
1573 W1C058034 NAUSHAD AHMAD 13-Mar-18 14-Nov-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1574 W1C1441956 GURMUKH SINGH 22-Feb-22 14-Nov-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1575 W1C1895390 SONIA DOGRA 8-Nov-22 14-Nov-24 CHANDIGARH NORTH
1576 W1C2053549 VEENA 5-Oct-22 14-Nov-24 HIMACHAL PRADESH NORTH
1577 W1C2731071 SUNITA RANI 30-Jun-23 14-Nov-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1578 W1C273844 SUNITA SUDAM PARAB 10-Jun-20 14-Nov-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1579 W1C2819957 GUDIYA D 31-May-23 14-Nov-24 BIHAR EAST
1580 W1C3973758 ABHISHEK KALRA 24-May-24 14-Nov-24 PUNJAB NORTH



1581 W1C698841 PRACHI SINGH 30-Mar-23 14-Nov-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1582 W1C994080 SHWETA SANJEEV MISHRA 4-Jul-22 14-Nov-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1583 W1Y0263888 MUKESH 13-Jan-20 14-Nov-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1584 W1Y0425539 HARMOHAN SINGH 16-Feb-23 14-Nov-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1585 W1Y0430469 SUNITA RANI 23-Mar-23 14-Nov-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1586 W3400810 ASHOK CHAUDHARY 18-Jul-19 14-Nov-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1587 W111866320 JITENDRA SINGH 19-Jan-23 15-Nov-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1588 W1C1248677 GAYATRI DASHORA 29-Nov-21 20-Nov-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1589 W1C1751390 LAL SINGH JHALA 18-Jun-22 20-Nov-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1590 W1C2503472 SATYAM ARYA 21-Feb-23 20-Nov-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1591 W1Y0413593 DEEPAK RANA 24-Nov-22 20-Nov-24 DELHI NORTH
1592 W1C1194780 RUKEIDA 21-Jan-22 21-Nov-24 MANIPUR EAST
1593 W1C517110 SAPNA 8-Mar-21 21-Nov-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1594 W1Y0344422 ABHISHEK SHARMA 15-Jan-21 21-Nov-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1595 W1Y0441022 LATISH SHRIWARDHANKAR 30-May-23 21-Nov-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1596 W1Y0453850 VAKIL SAHAB 14-Aug-23 21-Nov-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1597 W1Y0500209 RISHABH BABEL 20-May-24 21-Nov-24 RAJASTHAN CENTRAL
1598 W2638015 SATPAL SINGH 13-May-15 21-Nov-24 ASSAM EAST
1599 W1Y0422365 BHANU CHAUHAN 24-Jan-23 22-Nov-24 HARYANA NORTH
1600 W1C2213613 MOHAMMAD WAJIH ANSARI 20-Feb-23 25-Nov-24 MAHARASHTRA WEST
1601 W1C3155567 AMANDEEP KAUR 1-Sep-23 25-Nov-24 PUNJAB NORTH
1602 W1X37628 RAGHUVAR DAYAL 27-Jun-17 25-Nov-24 UTTAR PRADESH NORTH
1603 W1C2818989 MUMTAJ FAKIR 26-Jun-23 26-Nov-24 GUJARAT WEST

Note The list shall be updated by 20th of every month
This list contains only terminated direct sellers list


